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EXTENDED PROFILE 1.1 

NO OF STUDENTS ENROLLED DURING LAST FIVE YEARS 



 

 

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years {Summary of student data from Academic Year 2019-20 to 2023-24} 

Session UG/pg Programme ProgrammeCode 

Sanctioned 

Intake 

Total No of Students 

Total 

Overall 

Total 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 

2023-24 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 56 61 13 16   146 

435 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 15 20 23 2   60 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 0   0 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 4 12 8 0   24 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 6 25 12 5   48 

UG  B.ARCH   20 8 4 3 2 7 24 

PG M.TECH EE   18 7 13       20 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 2 9       11 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 23 51       74 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 9 19       28 

2022-23 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 61 13 16 19   109 

444 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 29 23 2 3   48 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 0   0 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 12 8 0 11   31 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 25 12 5 8   50 

UG  B.ARCH   20 4 3 2 7 8 24 

PG M.TECH EE   18 13 18       31 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 9 4       13 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 52 48       100 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 19 19       38 

2021-22 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 13 16 19 26   74 

356 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 23 2 3 3   31 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 0   0 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 8 0 8 14   30 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 12 5 11 20   48 

UG  B.ARCH   20 3 9 7 8 14 41 

PG M.TECH EE   18 18 17       35 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 4 4       8 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 48 20       68 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 19 2       21 

2020-21 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 16 19 26 38   99 

349 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 2 3 3 11   19 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 0   0 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 0 11 12 13   36 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 5 8 22 33   68 

UG  B.ARCH   20 2 7 8 14 16 47 



 

 

 

 

PG M.TECH EE   18 17 6       23 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 4 0       4 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 20 15       35 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 2 10       12 

PG M.ARCH   0 0 6       6 

2019-20 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 19 26 38 56   139 

522 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 3 3 11 11   28 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 11   11 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 11 12 13 34   70 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 8 22 33 56   119 

UG  B.ARCH   20 7 8 14 16 26 71 

PG M.TECH EE   18 6 12       18 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 0 3       3 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 15 18       33 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 10 10       20 

PG M.ARCH   10 6 4       10 



 

 

 

         

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that the total number of students in all programs year wise 

during the last five years is given below          

Academic 
year  

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 

Total no of 
students  

435 444 356 349 522 

 

 

Principal  

IET Bhaddal  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years {Summary of student data from Academic Year 2019-20 to 2023-24} 

Session UG/pg Program Program Code 

Sanctioned 

Intake 

Total No of Students 

Total 

Overall 

Total 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 

2023-24 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 56 61 13 16   146 

435 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 15 20 23 2   60 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 0   0 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 4 12 8 0   24 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 6 25 12 5   48 

UG  B.ARCH   20 8 4 3 2 7 24 

PG M.TECH EE   18 7 13       20 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 2 9       11 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 23 51       74 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 9 19       28 

2022-23 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 61 13 16 19   109 

444 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 25 23 2 3   53 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 0   0 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 12 8 0 11   31 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 20 12 5 8   45 

UG  B.ARCH   20 4 3 2 7 8 24 

PG M.TECH EE   18 13 18       31 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 9 4       13 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 52 48       100 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 19 19       38 

2021-22 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 13 16 19 26   74 

356 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 23 2 3 3   31 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 0   0 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 8 0 8 14   30 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 12 5 11 20   48 

UG  B.ARCH   20 3 9 7 8 14 41 

PG M.TECH EE   18 18 17       35 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 4 4       8 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 48 20       68 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 19 2       21 

2020-21 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 16 19 26 38   99 

349 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 2 3 3 11   19 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 0   0 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 0 11 12 13   36 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 5 8 22 33   68 

UG  B.ARCH   20 2 7 8 14 16 47 



 

 

 

 

PG M.TECH EE   18 17 6       23 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 4 0       4 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 20 15       35 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 2 10       12 

PG M.ARCH   0 0 6       6 

2019-20 

UG  B.TECH CSE 1-1387306819 60 19 26 38 56   139 

522 

UG  B.TECH EE 1-1387306804 30 3 3 11 11   28 

UG B.TECH ECE 1-1387306821 0 0 0 0 11   11 

UG  B.TECH ME 1-1387306807 60 11 12 13 34   70 

UG  B.TECH CIVIL 1-2182427607 60 8 22 33 56   119 

UG  B.ARCH   20 7 8 14 16 26 71 

PG M.TECH EE   18 6 12       18 

PG M.TECH CSE 1-1387306815 9 0 3       3 

PG MBA 1-1387306811 60 15 18       33 

PG MCA 1-1387306813 30 10 10       20 

PG M.ARCH   10 6 4       10 



 

 

 

2023-24 

1.1 Number of students in academic year 2023-24 

S.No Name Registration Number Stream 

1 ANCHAL 2303603 B.TECH CSE 

2 ABHINANDAN 2339637 B.TECH CSE 

3 ABHISHEK SAHORE 2303604 B.TECH CSE 

4 AKIB MIAH 2303605 B.TECH CSE 

5 AMANDEEP KAUR 2303606 B.TECH CSE 

6 AMANJOT KAUR 2303607 B.TECH CSE 

7 AMIT KUMAR SAH 2339638 B.TECH CSE 

8 ANURAG RATURI 2303609 B.TECH CSE 

9 ARMAN KHAN 2303610 B.TECH CSE 

10 ARSHDEEP KAUR 2303611 B.TECH CSE 

11 ARSHPREET SINGH 2303612 B.TECH CSE 

12 ASHISH BADU 2303613 B.TECH CSE 

13 AZAD HUSSAIN 2339639 B.TECH CSE 

14 BASANTI CHAND 2303614 B.TECH CSE 

15 BIKRAMJEET SINGH 2303615 B.TECH CSE 

16 CHAHIL 2303616 B.TECH CSE 

17 DIPUMONI BISWAS 2303617 B.TECH CSE 

18 GURPREET SINGH 2303619 B.TECH CSE 

19 GURPREET SINGH 2303618 B.TECH CSE 

20 GURPREET SINGH BAINS 2303620 B.TECH CSE 

21 JASKARANJOT SINGH 2303621 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

22 JIGYASA PANWAR 2303622 B.TECH CSE 

23 KALA SINGH 2303623 B.TECH CSE 

24 
 

KARANDEEP SINGH 2303625 B.TECH CSE 

25 
KARANDEEP SINGH 2303624 

B.TECH CSE 

26 KESHAV RAJ JOSHI 2303626 B.TECH CSE 

27 LAKSHIT SHARMA 2303627 B.TECH CSE 

28 MANJIT KAUR 2303628 B.TECH CSE 

29 MANPREET KAUR 2303629 B.TECH CSE 

30 MAYANK 2339640 B.TECH CSE 

31 MD. NASIR UDDIN 2303630 B.TECH CSE 

32 MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN 

EMON 
2303631 

B.TECH CSE 

33 MOSTAKIM BILLAH 2303633 B.TECH CSE 

34 NAEM HOSSEN 2303634 B.TECH CSE 

35 NAVNEET KAUR 2303635 B.TECH CSE 

36 NISHANT BHARPAGA 2303636 B.TECH CSE 

37 NISHTHA 2303637 B.TECH CSE 

38 OWAIS RIYAZ 2303638 B.TECH CSE 

39 PARVEEN SINGH 2303639 B.TECH CSE 

40 RAJAN YADAV 2303641 B.TECH CSE 

41 RAKIB AHMED 2303642 B.TECH CSE 

42 RAMANJIT KAUR 2303643 B.TECH CSE 

43 SAHAS CHANDAN 2303644 B.TECH CSE 

44 SAURAV DEVGAN 2303645 B.TECH CSE 

45 
SHAH RAUFF UR 

2303646 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

RAHMAN 

46 SHIVANG 2303648 B.TECH CSE 

47 SOHAG ALI 2303649 B.TECH CSE 

48 TANMAY RANA 2303650 B.TECH CSE 

49 TUSHAR SEKHRI 2303651 B.TECH CSE 

50 VIVEK KUMAR 2303652 B.TECH CSE 

51 ZOYA PARWEEN 2303653 B.TECH CSE 

52 DAVINDER KAUR 2303695 B.TECH CSE 

53 DEEPANKAR SHARMA 2303696 B.TECH CSE 

54 DINESH SINGH 2303697 B.TECH CSE 

55 MOHAMMAD ADHAM 

AFAQ WANI 
2303698 

B.TECH CSE 

56 MUSKAN RAWAT 2303699 B.TECH CSE 

57 SHISHIR BADHEN 2303691 B.TECH ME 

58 PARDEEP KUMAR 2303690 B.TECH ME 

59 ROHIT 2303711 B.TECH ME 

60 SHIVAM KAPIL 2303712 B.TECH ME 

61 ABHAY TIWARI 2303654 B.TECH EE 

62 AKASH KUMAR TIWARI 2303655 B.TECH EE 

63 MOHAMMAD ATIF 2303656 B.TECH EE 

64 OM ANDRI 2303657 B.TECH EE 

65 RAGHAV 2303658 B.TECH EE 

66 AMANJOT SINGH 2303701 B.TECH EE 

67 CHAITANYA THAKUR 2303702 B.TECH EE 

68 DIXIT SHARMA 2303703 B.TECH EE 

69 GAGANDEEP 2303704 B.TECH EE 



 

 

70 NAVDEEP SINGH 2303705 B.TECH EE 

71 RAMAN KUMAR 2303706 B.TECH EE 

72 RISHAV VERMA 2303707 B.TECH EE 

73 ROHIT KUMAR 2303708 B.TECH EE 

74 ROHIT KUMAR 2303709 B.TECH EE 

75 SAHIL 2303710 B.TECH EE 

76 HAPPY KUMAR 2303602 B.TECH CIVIL 

77 AKHIL RANA 2339646 B.TECH CIVIL 

78 GULFAM KOSER 2339647 B.TECH CIVIL 

79 HARSH PATYAL 2303692 B.TECH CIVIL 

80 MRIDUL KUMAR 2303693 B.TECH CIVIL 

81 RAYAZ AHMED 2339648 B.TECH CIVIL 

82 GURDEEP SINGH 2303715 M.TECH EE 

83 MD ASHIK ALI 2303716 M.TECH EE 

84 MOHD. MUSSA 2303717 M.TECH EE 

85 RAMEEZ AFZAL 2303718 M.TECH EE 

86 SABA JAFRI 2303719 M.TECH EE 

87 SABHA KHATOON 2303720 M.TECH EE 

88 ZABIR AHMED 2303721 M.TECH EE 

89 SARABJEET SINGH 2303713 M.TECH CSE 

90 TUFAIL MAJEED 2303714 M.TECH CSE 

91 AADIL BASHIR 2339641 MBA 

92 AMANPREET KAUR 2303659 MBA 

93 AVINASH SINGH 2303662 MBA 

94 BHATTAL PARAMINDER 

KAUR 
2303663 

MBA 



 

 

95 FAIKA MUKHTAR 2339642 MBA 

96 GOVIND GIRI 2303664 MBA 

97 HARKRISHAN 2303666 MBA 

98 KARAN KUMAR 2303667 MBA 

99 KHANDOKER MD ABUL 

HASNAT FAHIM 
2339643 

MBA 

100 KIRANDEEP KAUR 2303668 MBA 

101 KIRANPREET KAUR 2303669 MBA 

102 MANDEEP KAUR 2303671 MBA 

103 MANDEEP KAUR 2303670 MBA 

104 MANISHA 2303672 MBA 

105 MANPREET 2303673 MBA 

106 MIR SHEEZAN HANIEF 2339644 MBA 

107 MUSKAN 2303674 MBA 

108 PANKAJ KUMAR 2303675 MBA 

109 SHIVA MAHAJAN 2303676 MBA 

110 SHIVANSH PAHUJA 2339645 MBA 

111 SIMRANJEET KAUR 2303677 MBA 

112 SYED WAJID RIZVI 2303678 MBA 

113 VISHAL THAKUR 2303679 MBA 

114 ANJALI 2303680 MCA 

115 JASPREET KAUR 2303681 MCA 

116 JATINDER KAUR 2303682 MCA 

117 KULWINDER SINGH 2303683 MCA 

118 MANSI KATOCH 2303685 MCA 

119 
 

MUSKAN 2303686 MCA 



 

 

120 NAVJOT KAUR 2303687 MCA 

121 RAJNI 2303688 MCA 

122 RUPINDER KAUR 2303689 MCA 

123 AJAY KUMAR 2303594 B.ARCH 

124 JAGMEET SINGH 2303595 B.ARCH 

125 
PARDEEP SINGH 2303597 

B.ARCH 

126 PRABHLEEN KAUR TULI 2339635 B.ARCH 

127 RIYA 2303598 B.ARCH 

128 SAURABH KUMAR 2303600 B.ARCH 

129 SUMIT BAWA 2303601 B.ARCH 

130 VIKRAM SINGH 2339636 B.ARCH 

131 ABHI CHAUHAN 2204392 B.TECH CSE 

132 ABHISHEK 2204393 B.TECH CSE 

133 ABHISHEK KAUSHAL 2204394 B.TECH CSE 

134 ABU RAHIAN 2204395 B.TECH CSE 

135 AKASH DUTTA 2204396 B.TECH CSE 

136 AMAN RAJ 2204397 B.TECH CSE 

137 ANCHAL 2204398 B.TECH CSE 

138 ANJALI THAKUR 2204399 B.TECH CSE 

139 ANKIT KUMAR 2204400 B.TECH CSE 

140 ARJIT 2204401 B.TECH CSE 

141 ARPIT CHANDAN 2204402 B.TECH CSE 

142 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2204403 B.TECH CSE 

143 ARYAN KUMAR 2204404 B.TECH CSE 

144 AUM KUMAR BADHAN 2204405 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

145 BASHARAT HASSAN 2204406 B.TECH CSE 

146 BASIT HUSSAIN 2204407 B.TECH CSE 

147 BHAVISHYA RAJGOTRA 2204408 B.TECH CSE 

148 BHEEM KUMAR 2204409 B.TECH CSE 

149 CHANCHAL 2204410 B.TECH CSE 

150 DAMANDEEP SINGH 2204411 B.TECH CSE 

151 DILPREET SINGH 2204412 B.TECH CSE 

152 FAIZ AHMAD 2204413 B.TECH CSE 

153 GURKIRAT SINGH 2204414 B.TECH CSE 

154 HARJOT SINGH 2204415 B.TECH CSE 

155 HARSH RAJ 2204416 B.TECH CSE 

156 JASHADEEP KAUR 2204417 B.TECH CSE 

157 KANISHQ 2204418 B.TECH CSE 

158 KHUSHPREET KAUR 2204419 B.TECH CSE 

159 MANJINDER SINGH 2204420 B.TECH CSE 

160 MANSI 2204421 B.TECH CSE 

161 MASUDBEEN RASHID 2204422 B.TECH CSE 

162 MEHAK 2204423 B.TECH CSE 

163 MUSKAN KUMARI 2204424 B.TECH CSE 

164 NARESH KUMAR 2204425 B.TECH CSE 

165 NITISH BHARDWAJ 2204426 B.TECH CSE 

166 NITISH KUMAR 2204427 B.TECH CSE 

167 PRABHJOT KAUR 2204428 B.TECH CSE 

168 PRACHI 2204429 B.TECH CSE 

169 RAJENDRA KUMAR 2204430 B.TECH CSE 

170 ROHIT KUMAR 2204431 B.TECH CSE 

171 SAHID ALAM 2204432 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

172 SAKSHAM GUPTA 2204433 B.TECH CSE 

173 SAKSHAM SHARMA 2204434 B.TECH CSE 

174 SARTHAK SHARMA 2204435 B.TECH CSE 

175 SATYAM 2204436 B.TECH CSE 

176 SIMRANJIT KAUR 2204437 B.TECH CSE 

177 SOHAN SINGH 2204438 B.TECH CSE 

178 SONU SHARMA 2204439 B.TECH CSE 

179 SUMANT KUMAR 2204440 B.TECH CSE 

180 TANVEER SINGH 2204441 B.TECH CSE 

181 TARSEM SINGH 2204442 B.TECH CSE 

182 TARUN KUMAR 2204443 B.TECH CSE 

183 TRIPURARI KUMAR 

RANJAN 2204444 

B.TECH CSE 

184 TULSI KUMAR 2204445 B.TECH CSE 

185 VIVEK KUMAR 2204446 B.TECH CSE 

186 VIVEK MISHRA 2204447 B.TECH CSE 

187 HARDEEP SINGH 2204546 B.TECH CSE 

188 MANPREET SINGH 2204547 B.TECH CSE 

189 NITISH 2204548 B.TECH CSE 

190 SUNAINA 2204549 B.TECH CSE 

191 YUVRAJ SINGH 2204550 B.TECH CSE 

192 
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 2204524 

B.TECH ME 

193 MD SALMAN 2204525 B.TECH ME 

194 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV 2204526 B.TECH ME 

195 SAWAN KUMAR 2204527 B.TECH ME 

196 SUKHMINDER SINGH 2204528 B.TECH ME 

197 VINODPAL SINGH 2204529 B.TECH ME 



 

 

198 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2204567 B.TECH ME 

199 HARISH KUMAR 2204568 B.TECH ME 

200 LITON HOSSAIN 2204569 B.TECH ME 

201 SACHIN KUMAR 2204570 B.TECH ME 

202 SHAHZAB ALLAHI 2204571 B.TECH ME 

203 VISHAL KUMAR 2204572 B.TECH ME 

204 JAGDEEP SINGH 2204448 B.TECH EE 

205 MUNISSH RANA 2204449 B.TECH EE 

206 PAWAN KUMAR 2204450 B.TECH EE 

207 SAHIL ANSARI 2204451 B.TECH EE 

208 TARANVIR SINGH 2204452 B.TECH EE 

209 AATIF AHMAD RATHER 2204551 B.TECH EE 

210 AMARDEEP SINGH 2204552 B.TECH EE 

211 AMARJEET SINGH 2204553 B.TECH EE 

212 HARPREET SINGH 2204554 B.TECH EE 

213 NARINDER KUMAR 2204555 B.TECH EE 

214 NITISH KUMAR 2204556 B.TECH EE 

215 RANDEEP SINGH 2204557 B.TECH EE 

216 RITIK KUMAR 2204558 B.TECH EE 

217 SAHIL MUZAFFAR 2204559 B.TECH EE 

218 SHABIR AHMAD SHAH 2204560 B.TECH EE 

219 SHOWKAT JAVAID 2204561 B.TECH EE 

220 SOURAV SHARMA 2204562 B.TECH EE 

221 SUHAIL MUSHTAQ 2204563 B.TECH EE 

222 SUMAN BARAI 2204564 B.TECH EE 



 

 

223 SURAJ RAKESH 2204565 B.TECH EE 

224 AKASHDEEP SINGH 2204381 B.TECH CIVIL 

225 ASHWIN KUMAR 2204382 B.TECH CIVIL 

226 FAIZAN ILLAHI 2204383 B.TECH CIVIL 

227 FAYAZ AHMAD LONE 2204384 B.TECH CIVIL 

228 IZEHAR UL HAQ 2204385 B.TECH CIVIL 

229 KAMAL KUMAR MANDAL 2204386 B.TECH CIVIL 

230 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV 2204387 B.TECH CIVIL 

231 

MD MAHTAB 
2204388 

B.TECH CIVIL 

232 PARWINDER SINGH 2204389 B.TECH CIVIL 

233 SANCHAN KUMAR 2204390 B.TECH CIVIL 

234 SHAMSHAD RIJWANI 2204391 B.TECH CIVIL 

235 AKRAM CHOUHAN 2204530 B.TECH CIVIL 

236 AMIT RANA 2204531 B.TECH CIVIL 

237 DANISH SULAMON 2204532 B.TECH CIVIL 

238 DINESH KUMAR 2204533 B.TECH CIVIL 

239 DIWAKAR BHATT 2204534 B.TECH CIVIL 

240 KHALED HUSSAIN 2204536 B.TECH CIVIL 

241 RAHUL KUMAR 2204539 B.TECH CIVIL 

242 SAKIB AHMAD BHAT 2204549 B.TECH CIVIL 

243 SANTOSH VYAS 2204540 B.TECH CIVIL 

244 SATPAL 2204541 B.TECH CIVIL 

245 SAYED MAQSOOD 

HUSSAIN 
2204544 

B.TECH CIVIL 

246 SHYAM ASGAR 2204543 B.TECH CIVIL 



 

 

247 SUBREENA AKHTER 2204543 B.TECH CIVIL 

248 VISHAL BAGGA 2204545 B.TECH CIVIL 

249 AJAZ AHMAD GANAI 2204582 M.TECH EE 

250 ASIA HANIEF 2204584 M.TECH EE 

251 BARKAT ALI LONE 2204584 M.TECH EE 

252 GURSEWAK SINGH 2204585 M.TECH EE 

253 HARPREET SINGH 2204586 M.TECH EE 

254 JASHAN SHARMA 2204587 M.TECH EE 

255 KARAN KATARIA 2204588 M.TECH EE 

256 MANISH KUMAR 2204589 M.TECH EE 

257 MIR SHABNUM AZAD 2204590 M.TECH EE 

258 PARWINDER SINGH 2204591 M.TECH EE 

259 RAMAN KUMAR SOFAT 2204592 M.TECH EE 

260 UMAISA BASHIR 2204594 M.TECH EE 

261 UMI ROMAN 2204595 M.TECH EE 

262 ABDUL MAJID AKHOON 2204573 M.TECH CSE 

263 AJAY CHOUHAN 2204574 M.TECH CSE 

264 AKASHDEEP SINGH 2204575 M.TECH CSE 

265 DEEPAK BAWA 2204576 M.TECH CSE 

266 DEEPIKA 2204577 M.TECH CSE 

267 MINAKSHI CHANDEL 2204578 M.TECH CSE 

268 RASIK GUPTA 2204579 M.TECH CSE 

269 SANDHYA VERMA 2204580 M.TECH CSE 

270 VISHAL RANA 2204581 M.TECH CSE 

271 AABID YOUSUF 2204453 MBA 



 

 

272 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2204454 MBA 

273 ABHISHEK SHARMA 2204455 MBA 

274 AFRIN HOSEN 2204456 MBA 

275 AJAY KUMAR 2204457 MBA 

276 AMIT KUMAR 2204458 MBA 

277 ANMOLJEET SINGH 2204459 MBA 

278 ANNU 2204460 MBA 

279 ARSHVIR KAUR 2204461 MBA 

280 BAZILA MUSHTAQ 2204462 MBA 

281 DAMINI 2204463 MBA 

282 DEEPALI 2204464 MBA 

283 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2204465 MBA 

284 ESHITA KAMAL 2204466 MBA 

285 FARHAN MAQBOOL BHAT 2204467 MBA 

286 GAGANDEEP 2204468 MBA 

287 HARAMANDEEP SINGH 2204469 MBA 

288 HARMANPREET KAUR 2204470 MBA 

289 HARSHDEEP KAUR 2204471 MBA 

290 IMTIYAZ 2204472 MBA 

291 JATIN 2204473 MBA 

292 KARAN 2204474 MBA 

293 KASHISH BAWA 2204475 MBA 

294 KHUSHBOO 2204476 MBA 

295 MANDEEP SINGH 2204477 MBA 

296 MANISH PAWAR 2204478 MBA 



 

 

297 MUSKAN BHELA 2204479 MBA 

298 NAVEEN 2204480 MBA 

299 NAVNEET KAUR 2204481 MBA 

300 NOWSHEBA MUSHTAQ 2204482 MBA 

301 PALLVI DHIMAN 2204483 MBA 

302 PARDEEP SINGH 2204484 MBA 

303 
PAYAL 2204485 

MBA 

304 PRIYANKA 2204486 MBA 

305 RADHA KANTA PATRA 2204487 MBA 

306 RAJ KUMARI 2204488 MBA 

307 RAJAT KUMAR 2204489 MBA 

308 RAMANDEEP KAUR 2204490 MBA 

309 SAHIL 2204491 MBA 

310 SAHIL KUMAR 2204492 MBA 

311 SHARANJEET KAUR 2204493 MBA 

312 SHIWANI RAI 2204494 MBA 

313 SIMRANJEET KAUR 2204495 MBA 

314 SOURAV SHARMA 2204496 MBA 

315 SUMIT KUMAR 2204497 MBA 

316 SUNAINA 2204498 MBA 

317 TABASUM NABI 2204499 MBA 

318 TILAK RAJ 2204500 MBA 

319 USHA 2204501 MBA 

320 VISHAL GODWAL 2204502 MBA 

321 VISHALI KAUR 2204503 MBA 



 

 

322 VIVEK KUMAR 2204504 MBA 

323 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 2204505 MCA 

324 BAIVHAB KOUNDAL 2204506 MCA 

325 GURVINDER SINGH 2204507 MCA 

326 KAJAL DEVI 2204508 MCA 

327 MANU MINHAS 2204509 MCA 

328 MONEY KUMAR 2204510 MCA 

329 NIKHIL RANA 2204511 MCA 

330 PINKI 2204512 MCA 

331 POOJA RANI 2204513 MCA 

332 RAJAT KUMAR 2204514 MCA 

333 
 

ROHIT 2204515 MCA 

334 ROHIT KUMAR 2204516 MCA 

335 SHALINI 2204517 MCA 

336 SUKHWINDER KAUR 2204518 MCA 

337 SWAPNIL 2204519 MCA 

338 TANIYA 2204520 MCA 

339 TANUJ BHATIA 2204521 MCA 

340 UTKARSH 2204522 MCA 

341 VEER KAUR 2204523 MCA 

342 ARUN BISHT 2204377 B.ARCH 

343 NITESH SHARMA 2204378 B.ARCH 

344 PRIYANSHU SINGH 2204379 B.ARCH 

345 AMIT VERMA 2105024 B.TECH CSE 

346 BASHAR HOSSEN 2105025 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

347 
 

BASIRUL 2105026 B.TECH CSE 

348 FAYSAL MONDAL 2105031 B.TECH CSE 

349 KANIKA 2105027 B.TECH CSE 

350 KRITIKA BANSAL 2105028 B.TECH CSE 

351 LALIT KUMAR 2105029 B.TECH CSE 

352 LOVPREET KAUR 2105030 B.TECH CSE 

353 NISHITA THAKUR 2105032 B.TECH CSE 

354 SAMARJIT JHADAI 2105033 B.TECH CSE 

355 TANYA MEHRA 2105034 B.TECH CSE 

356 ADARSH KUMAR 2105115 B.TECH CSE 

357 MUSKAN ALTAF 2105116 B.TECH CSE 

358 TOUKIR HOSSAIN 2105107 B.TECH ME 

359 EKNOOR SINGH 2105135 B.TECH ME 

360 GURDEEP SINGH 2105136 B.TECH ME 

361 LOVEN SHARMA 2105137 B.TECH ME 

362 MOHIT UMAR 2105138 B.TECH ME 

363 NEERAJ KUMAR 2105139 B.TECH ME 

364 RAJAT SHARMA 2105140 B.TECH ME 

365 SAHIL KAUSHAL 2105141 B.TECH ME 

366 AVNEET KAUR 2105035 B.TECH EE 

367 CHARANJEET 2105036 B.TECH EE 

368 DAMANPREET SINGH 2105037 B.TECH EE 

369 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 2105038 B.TECH EE 

370 VARUN SAINI 2105039 B.TECH EE 

371 AAMIR MAJEED WANI 2105117 B.TECH EE 

372 AMAN 2105118 B.TECH EE 



 

 

373 FIZA JAN 2105119 B.TECH EE 

 
374 

GURMAJER SINGH 2105120 B.TECH EE 

375 GURWINDER SINGH 2105121 B.TECH EE 

376 JASPREET SINGH 2105122 B.TECH EE 

377 MANOJ KUMAR 2105123 B.TECH EE 

378 MANPREET SINGH 2105124 B.TECH EE 

379 NIKHIL DHIMAN 2105125 B.TECH EE 

380 NITESH 2105126 B.TECH EE 

381 RYTHAMPREET SINGH 2105127 B.TECH EE 

382 SATPAL SINGH 2105128 B.TECH EE 

383 SATWINDER SINGH 2105129 B.TECH EE 

384 SAURAV 2105130 B.TECH EE 

385 SHAHNAWAZ GULL 2105131 B.TECH EE 

386 SUKHJOT SINGH 2105132 B.TECH EE 

387 SYED ASIM 2105133 B.TECH EE 

388 YASHKARAN SINGH 2105134 B.TECH EE 

389 AKSHIT SHARMA 2105019 B.TECH CIVIL 

390 JEETU KUMAR 2105020 B.TECH CIVIL 

391 NANCY MAHE 2105021 B.TECH CIVIL 

392 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 2105022 B.TECH CIVIL 

393 SUKHPREET SINGH 2105023 B.TECH CIVIL 

394 ABRAR NAZIR SHAH 2105108 B.TECH CIVIL 

395 ADNAN HUSSAIN 2105109 B.TECH CIVIL 

396 AMIT KUMAR 2105110 B.TECH CIVIL 

397 HAAFIZ JAMAL 2105111 B.TECH CIVIL 



 

 

398 HUZOOR ALI 2105112 B.TECH CIVIL 

399 SHAILZA KUMARI 2105113 B.TECH CIVIL 

400 WASEEM HASSAN 2105114 B.TECH CIVIL 

401 AMIT SINGH 2105015 B.ARCH 

402 JASMEET SINGH 2105017 B.ARCH 

403 MOHIT AGGARWAL 2105018 B.ARCH 

404 GURPREET KAUR 2005295 B.TECH CSE 

405 AMANDEEP SINGH 2005288 B.TECH CSE 

406 ANIKET KUMAR 2005289 B.TECH CSE 

407 ANSHDEEP BHATHAL 2005290 B.TECH CSE 

408 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2005291 B.TECH CSE 

409 GAGANDEEP 2005292 B.TECH CSE 

410 GURINDER KAUR 2005293 B.TECH CSE 

411 GURPAL SINGH 2005294 B.TECH CSE 

412 LOVEPREET SINGH 2005297 B.TECH CSE 

413 POOJA 2005298 B.TECH CSE 

414 RITIKA THAKUR 2005299 B.TECH CSE 

415 ROSHAN KUMAR 2005300 B.TECH CSE 

416 SONU 2005301 B.TECH CSE 

417 NATESH KUMAR 2005339 B.TECH CSE 

418 ROHAN GILL 2005340 B.TECH CSE 

419 YASH CHOUHAN 2005341 B.TECH CSE 

420 VISHAVJEET SINGH 2005304 B.TECH EE 

421 RAHUL 2005343 B.TECH EE 

422 JATIN KUMAR BHATIA 2005284 B.TECH CIVIL 



 

 

423 NISHANT RAHMAN 2005333 B.TECH CIVIL 

424 MOHAMMAD ILAYAS 2005334 B.TECH CIVIL 

425 SABEENA NAZIR 2005338 B.TECH CIVIL 

426 MOHD IQBAL SHEIKH 2028561 B.TECH CIVIL 

427 EMANJAP KAUR 2005281 B.ARCH 

428 RAMANPREET KAUR 2005282 B.ARCH 

429 VISHAVJEET SINGH 2005304 B.TECH EE 

430 RAHUL 2005343 B.TECH EE 

431 JATIN KUMAR BHATIA 2005284 B.TECH CIVIL 

432 NISHANT RAHMAN 2005333 B.TECH CIVIL 

433 MOHAMMAD ILAYAS 2005334 B.TECH CIVIL 

434 EMANJAP KAUR 2005281 B.ARCH 

435 RAMANPREET KAUR 2005282 B.ARCH 

 



 

 

 

     2022-23 

1.1 Number of students in academic year 2022-23 

S.No Name Registration Number Stream 

1 ABHI CHAUHAN 2204392 B.TECH CSE 

2 ABHISHEK 2204393 B.TECH CSE 

3 ABHISHEK KAUSHAL 2204394 B.TECH CSE 

4 ABU RAHIAN 2204395 B.TECH CSE 

5 AKASH DUTTA 2204396 B.TECH CSE 

6 AMAN RAJ 2204397 B.TECH CSE 

7 ANCHAL 2204398 B.TECH CSE 

8 ANJALI THAKUR 2204399 B.TECH CSE 

9 ANKIT KUMAR 2204400 B.TECH CSE 

10 ARJIT 2204401 B.TECH CSE 

11 ARPIT CHANDAN 2204402 B.TECH CSE 

12 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2204403 B.TECH CSE 

13 ARYAN KUMAR 2204404 B.TECH CSE 

14 AUM KUMAR BADHAN 2204405 B.TECH CSE 

15 BASHARAT HASSAN 2204406 B.TECH CSE 

16 BASIT HUSSAIN 2204407 B.TECH CSE 

17 BHAVISHYA RAJGOTRA 2204408 B.TECH CSE 

18 BHEEM KUMAR 2204409 B.TECH CSE 

19 CHANCHAL 2204410 B.TECH CSE 

20 DAMANDEEP SINGH 2204411 B.TECH CSE 

21 DILPREET SINGH 2204412 B.TECH CSE 

22 FAIZ AHMAD 2204413 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

23 GURKIRAT SINGH 2204414 B.TECH CSE 

24 
 

HARJOT SINGH 2204415 B.TECH CSE 

25 

HARSH RAJ 2204416 

B.TECH CSE 

26 JASHADEEP KAUR 2204417 B.TECH CSE 

27 KANISHQ 2204418 B.TECH CSE 

28 KHUSHPREET KAUR 2204419 B.TECH CSE 

29 MANJINDER SINGH 2204420 B.TECH CSE 

30 MANSI 2204421 B.TECH CSE 

31 MASUDBEEN RASHID 2204422 B.TECH CSE 

32 MEHAK 2204423 B.TECH CSE 

33 MUSKAN KUMARI 2204424 B.TECH CSE 

34 NARESH KUMAR 2204425 B.TECH CSE 

35 
NITISH BHARDWAJ 2204426 

B.TECH CSE 

36 NITISH KUMAR 2204427 B.TECH CSE 

37 PRABHJOT KAUR 2204428 B.TECH CSE 

38 PRACHI 2204429 B.TECH CSE 

39 RAJENDRA KUMAR 2204430 B.TECH CSE 

40 ROHIT KUMAR 2204431 B.TECH CSE 

41 SAHID ALAM 2204432 B.TECH CSE 

42 SAKSHAM GUPTA 2204433 B.TECH CSE 

43 SAKSHAM SHARMA 2204434 B.TECH CSE 

44 SARTHAK SHARMA 2204435 B.TECH CSE 

45 SATYAM 2204436 B.TECH CSE 

46 SIMRANJIT KAUR 2204437 B.TECH CSE 

47 SOHAN SINGH 2204438 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

48 SONU SHARMA 2204439 B.TECH CSE 

49 SUMANT KUMAR 2204440 B.TECH CSE 

50 TANVEER SINGH 2204441 B.TECH CSE 

51 TARSEM SINGH 2204442 B.TECH CSE 

52 TARUN KUMAR 2204443 B.TECH CSE 

53 TRIPURARI KUMAR 

RANJAN 2204444 

B.TECH CSE 

54 TULSI KUMAR 2204445 B.TECH CSE 

55 VIVEK KUMAR 2204446 B.TECH CSE 

56 VIVEK MISHRA 2204447 B.TECH CSE 

57 HARDEEP SINGH 2204546 B.TECH CSE 

58 MANPREET SINGH 2204547 B.TECH CSE 

59 NITISH 2204548 B.TECH CSE 

60 SUNAINA 2204549 B.TECH CSE 

61 YUVRAJ SINGH 2204550 B.TECH CSE 

62 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 2204524 B.TECH ME 

63 MD SALMAN 2204525 B.TECH ME 

64 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV 2204526 B.TECH ME 

65 SAWAN KUMAR 2204527 B.TECH ME 

66 SUKHMINDER SINGH 2204528 B.TECH ME 

67 VINODPAL SINGH 2204529 B.TECH ME 

68 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2204567 B.TECH ME 

69 HARISH KUMAR 2204568 B.TECH ME 

70 LITON HOSSAIN 2204569 B.TECH ME 

71 SACHIN KUMAR 2204570 B.TECH ME 

72 SHAHZAB ALLAHI 2204571 B.TECH ME 



 

 

73 VISHAL KUMAR 2204572 B.TECH ME 

74 JAGDEEP SINGH 2204448 B.TECH EE 

75 MUNISSH RANA 2204449 B.TECH EE 

76 PAWAN KUMAR 2204450 B.TECH EE 

77 SAHIL ANSARI 2204451 B.TECH EE 

78 TARANVIR SINGH 2204452 B.TECH EE 

79 AATIF AHMAD RATHER 2204551 B.TECH EE 

80 AMARDEEP SINGH 2204552 B.TECH EE 

81 AMARJEET SINGH 2204553 B.TECH EE 

82 HARPREET SINGH 2204554 B.TECH EE 

83 NARINDER KUMAR 2204555 B.TECH EE 

84 NITISH KUMAR 2204556 B.TECH EE 

85 RANDEEP SINGH 2204557 B.TECH EE 

86 RITIK KUMAR 2204558 B.TECH EE 

87 SAHIL MUZAFFAR 2204559 B.TECH EE 

88 SHABIR AHMAD SHAH 2204560 B.TECH EE 

89 SHOWKAT JAVAID 2204561 B.TECH EE 

90 SOURAV SHARMA 2204562 B.TECH EE 

91 SUHAIL MUSHTAQ 2204563 B.TECH EE 

92 SUMAN BARAI 2204564 B.TECH EE 

93 SURAJ RAKESH 2204565 B.TECH EE 

94 AKASHDEEP SINGH 2204381 B.TECH CIVIL 

95 ASHWIN KUMAR 2204382 B.TECH CIVIL 

96 FAIZAN ILLAHI 2204383 B.TECH CIVIL 

97 FAYAZ AHMAD LONE 2204384 B.TECH CIVIL 



 

 

98 IZEHAR UL HAQ 2204385 B.TECH CIVIL 

99 KAMAL KUMAR MANDAL 2204386 B.TECH CIVIL 

100 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV 2204387 B.TECH CIVIL 

101 MD MAHTAB 2204388 B.TECH CIVIL 

102 PARWINDER SINGH 2204389 B.TECH CIVIL 

103 SANCHAN KUMAR 2204390 B.TECH CIVIL 

104 SHAMSHAD RIJWANI 2204391 B.TECH CIVIL 

105 AKRAM CHOUHAN 2204530 B.TECH CIVIL 

106 AMIT RANA 2204531 B.TECH CIVIL 

107 DANISH SULAMON 2204532 B.TECH CIVIL 

108 DINESH KUMAR 2204533 B.TECH CIVIL 

109 DIWAKAR BHATT 2204534 B.TECH CIVIL 

110 KHALED HUSSAIN 2204536 B.TECH CIVIL 

111 RAHUL KUMAR 2204539 B.TECH CIVIL 

112 SAKIB AHMAD BHAT 2204549 B.TECH CIVIL 

113 SANTOSH VYAS 2204540 B.TECH CIVIL 

114 SATPAL 2204541 B.TECH CIVIL 

115 SAYED MAQSOOD 

HUSSAIN 
2204544 

B.TECH CIVIL 

116 SHYAM ASGAR 2204543 B.TECH CIVIL 

117 SUBREENA AKHTER 2204543 B.TECH CIVIL 

118 VISHAL BAGGA 2204545 B.TECH CIVIL 

119 
 

AJAZ AHMAD GANAI 2204582 M.TECH EE 

120 ASIA HANIEF 2204584 M.TECH EE 

121 BARKAT ALI LONE 2204584 M.TECH EE 

122 GURSEWAK SINGH 2204585 M.TECH EE 



 

 

123 HARPREET SINGH 2204586 M.TECH EE 

124 JASHAN SHARMA 2204587 M.TECH EE 

125 
KARAN KATARIA 2204588 

M.TECH EE 

126 MANISH KUMAR 2204589 M.TECH EE 

127 MIR SHABNUM AZAD 2204590 M.TECH EE 

128 PARWINDER SINGH 2204591 M.TECH EE 

129 RAMAN KUMAR SOFAT 2204592 M.TECH EE 

130 UMAISA BASHIR 2204594 M.TECH EE 

131 UMI ROMAN 2204595 M.TECH EE 

132 ABDUL MAJID AKHOON 2204573 M.TECH CSE 

133 AJAY CHOUHAN 2204574 M.TECH CSE 

134 AKASHDEEP SINGH 2204575 M.TECH CSE 

135 DEEPAK BAWA 2204576 M.TECH CSE 

136 DEEPIKA 2204577 M.TECH CSE 

137 MINAKSHI CHANDEL 2204578 M.TECH CSE 

138 RASIK GUPTA 2204579 M.TECH CSE 

139 SANDHYA VERMA 2204580 M.TECH CSE 

140 VISHAL RANA 2204581 M.TECH CSE 

141 AABID YOUSUF 2204453 MBA 

142 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2204454 MBA 

143 ABHISHEK SHARMA 2204455 MBA 

144 AFRIN HOSEN 2204456 MBA 

145 AJAY KUMAR 2204457 MBA 

146 AMIT KUMAR 2204458 MBA 

147 ANMOLJEET SINGH 2204459 MBA 



 

 

148 ANNU 2204460 MBA 

149 ARSHVIR KAUR 2204461 MBA 

150 BAZILA MUSHTAQ 2204462 MBA 

151 DAMINI 2204463 MBA 

152 DEEPALI 2204464 MBA 

153 DHEERAJ KUMAR 2204465 MBA 

154 ESHITA KAMAL 2204466 MBA 

155 FARHAN MAQBOOL BHAT 2204467 MBA 

156 GAGANDEEP 2204468 MBA 

157 HARAMANDEEP SINGH 2204469 MBA 

158 HARMANPREET KAUR 2204470 MBA 

159 HARSHDEEP KAUR 2204471 MBA 

160 IMTIYAZ 2204472 MBA 

161 JATIN 2204473 MBA 

162 KARAN 2204474 MBA 

163 KASHISH BAWA 2204475 MBA 

164 KHUSHBOO 2204476 MBA 

165 MANDEEP SINGH 2204477 MBA 

166 MANISH PAWAR 2204478 MBA 

167 MUSKAN BHELA 2204479 MBA 

168 NAVEEN 2204480 MBA 

169 NAVNEET KAUR 2204481 MBA 

170 NOWSHEBA MUSHTAQ 2204482 MBA 

171 PALLVI DHIMAN 2204483 MBA 

172 PARDEEP SINGH 2204484 MBA 



 

 

173 PAYAL 2204485 MBA 

174 PRIYANKA 2204486 MBA 

175 RADHA KANTA PATRA 2204487 MBA 

176 RAJ KUMARI 2204488 MBA 

177 RAJAT KUMAR 2204489 MBA 

178 RAMANDEEP KAUR 2204490 MBA 

179 SAHIL 2204491 MBA 

180 SAHIL KUMAR 2204492 MBA 

181 SHARANJEET KAUR 2204493 MBA 

182 SHIWANI RAI 2204494 MBA 

183 SIMRANJEET KAUR 2204495 MBA 

184 SOURAV SHARMA 2204496 MBA 

185 SUMIT KUMAR 2204497 MBA 

186 SUNAINA 2204498 MBA 

187 TABASUM NABI 2204499 MBA 

188 TILAK RAJ 2204500 MBA 

189 USHA 2204501 MBA 

190 VISHAL GODWAL 2204502 MBA 

191 VISHALI KAUR 2204503 MBA 

192 VIVEK KUMAR 2204504 MBA 

193 AJAY PRATAP SINGH 2204505 MCA 

194 BAIVHAB KOUNDAL 2204506 MCA 

195 GURVINDER SINGH 2204507 MCA 

196 KAJAL DEVI 2204508 MCA 

197 MANU MINHAS 2204509 MCA 



 

 

198 MONEY KUMAR 2204510 MCA 

199 NIKHIL RANA 2204511 MCA 

200 PINKI 2204512 MCA 

201 POOJA RANI 2204513 MCA 

202 RAJAT KUMAR 2204514 MCA 

203 ROHIT 2204515 MCA 

204 ROHIT KUMAR 2204516 MCA 

205 SHALINI 2204517 MCA 

206 SUKHWINDER KAUR 2204518 MCA 

207 SWAPNIL 2204519 MCA 

208 TANIYA 2204520 MCA 

209 TANUJ BHATIA 2204521 MCA 

210 UTKARSH 2204522 MCA 

211 VEER KAUR 2204523 MCA 

212 ARUN BISHT 2204377 B.ARCH 

213 NITESH SHARMA 2204378 B.ARCH 

214 PRIYANSHU SINGH 2204379 B.ARCH 

215 SHEFALI 2204380 B.ARCH 

216 AMIT VERMA 2105024 B.TECH CSE 

217 BASHAR HOSSEN 2105025 B.TECH CSE 

218 BASIRUL 2105026 B.TECH CSE 

219 FAYSAL MONDAL 2105031 B.TECH CSE 

220 KANIKA 2105027 B.TECH CSE 

221 KRITIKA BANSAL 2105028 B.TECH CSE 

222 LALIT KUMAR 2105029 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

223 LOVPREET KAUR 2105030 B.TECH CSE 

224 NISHITA THAKUR 2105032 B.TECH CSE 

225 SAMARJIT JHADAI 2105033 B.TECH CSE 

226 TANYA MEHRA 2105034 B.TECH CSE 

227 ADARSH KUMAR 2105115 B.TECH CSE 

228 MUSKAN ALTAF 2105116 B.TECH CSE 

229 TOUKIR HOSSAIN 2105107 B.TECH ME 

230 EKNOOR SINGH 2105135 B.TECH ME 

231 
GURDEEP SINGH 2105136 

B.TECH ME 

232 LOVEN SHARMA 2105137 B.TECH ME 

233 MOHIT UMAR 2105138 B.TECH ME 

234 NEERAJ KUMAR 2105139 B.TECH ME 

235 RAJAT SHARMA 2105140 B.TECH ME 

236 SAHIL KAUSHAL 2105141 B.TECH ME 

237 AVNEET KAUR 2105035 B.TECH EE 

238 CHARANJEET 2105036 B.TECH EE 

239 DAMANPREET SINGH 2105037 B.TECH EE 

240 RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 2105038 B.TECH EE 

241 VARUN SAINI 2105039 B.TECH EE 

242 AAMIR MAJEED WANI 2105117 B.TECH EE 

243 AMAN 2105118 B.TECH EE 

244 FIZA JAN 2105119 B.TECH EE 

245 GURMAJER SINGH 2105120 B.TECH EE 

246 GURWINDER SINGH 2105121 B.TECH EE 

247 JASPREET SINGH 2105122 B.TECH EE 



 

 

248 MANOJ KUMAR 2105123 B.TECH EE 

249 MANPREET SINGH 2105124 B.TECH EE 

250 NIKHIL DHIMAN 2105125 B.TECH EE 

251 NITESH 2105126 B.TECH EE 

252 RYTHAMPREET SINGH 2105127 B.TECH EE 

253 SATPAL SINGH 2105128 B.TECH EE 

254 SATWINDER SINGH 2105129 B.TECH EE 

255 SAURAV 2105130 B.TECH EE 

256 SHAHNAWAZ GULL 2105131 B.TECH EE 

257 SUKHJOT SINGH 2105132 B.TECH EE 

258 SYED ASIM 2105133 B.TECH EE 

259 YASHKARAN SINGH 2105134 B.TECH EE 

260 AKSHIT SHARMA 2105019 B.TECH CIVIL 

261 JEETU KUMAR 2105020 B.TECH CIVIL 

262 NANCY MAHE 2105021 B.TECH CIVIL 

263 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 2105022 B.TECH CIVIL 

264 SUKHPREET SINGH 2105023 B.TECH CIVIL 

265 ABRAR NAZIR SHAH 2105108 B.TECH CIVIL 

266 ADNAN HUSSAIN 2105109 B.TECH CIVIL 

267 AMIT KUMAR 2105110 B.TECH CIVIL 

268 HAAFIZ JAMAL 2105111 B.TECH CIVIL 

269 HUZOOR ALI 2105112 B.TECH CIVIL 

270 SHAILZA KUMARI 2105113 B.TECH CIVIL 

271 WASEEM HASSAN 2105114 B.TECH CIVIL 

272 AIJAZ AHMAD 2105146 M.Tech EE 



 

 

273 AKSHIT JASWAL 2105147 M.Tech EE 

274 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2105148 M.Tech EE 

275 BASHI BASHIR 2105149 M.Tech EE 

276 FAYAZ AHMAD DAR 2105150 M.Tech EE 

277 MISBAH RIYAZ 2105151 M.Tech EE 

278 MUZAFFAR MUSHTAQ 2105152 M.Tech EE 

279 MUZAMIL AHMAD 

PADDAR 
2105153 

M.Tech EE 

280 MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ 2105154 M.Tech EE 

281 RAJAT KUMAR 2105155 M.Tech EE 

282 REYAZ AHMAD BHAT 2105156 M.Tech EE 

283 SAIMA SHAFI 

CHOUDHARY 
2105157 

M.Tech EE 

284 SAQIB SHAFI MIR 2105158 M.Tech EE 

285 SATINDER YADAV 2105159 M.Tech EE 

286 SHAKIR HUSSAIN MIR 2105160 M.Tech EE 

287 UMAR KHURSHEED LONE 2105161 M.Tech EE 

288 UMER RASHEED MIR 2105162 M.Tech EE 

289 ZAHID MANZOOR 2105163 M.Tech EE 

290 PRABHJOT KAUR 2105142 M.Tech EE 

291 RAJ KUMAR 2105143 M.Tech EE 

292 RIYA 2105144 M.Tech EE 

293 SUPRIYA SHARMA 2105145 M.Tech EE 

294 AAMIR SAJAD GANOO 2105040 MBA 

295 AMAN ABROL 2105042 MBA 

296 ANKUSH KUMAR 2105043 MBA 



 

 

297 ASIF NABI SHEIKH 2105041 MBA 

298 BHAVNA DEVI 2105044 MBA 

299 DIKSHA DHIMAN 2105045 MBA 

300 GAGANDEEP KAUR 2105046 MBA 

301 GURWINDER SINGH 2105047 MBA 

302 HARDEEP SINGH 2105048 MBA 

303 
HARMANJEET KAUR 2105049 

MBA 

304 HARMINDER KAUR 2105050 MBA 

305 HARPREET SINGH 2105051 MBA 

306 HUZAIF SIKANDER 2105052 MBA 

307 ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT 2105053 MBA 

308 JAFFAR MAQBOOL 2105054 MBA 

309 JAMSHEED HUSSAIN DAR 2105055 MBA 

310 JASHANPREET KAUR 2105056 MBA 

311 KAMALJEET KAUR 2105057 MBA 

312 KAMALPREET KAUR 2105058 MBA 

313 KAMALPREET SINGH 2105059 MBA 

314 KANCHAN 2105060 MBA 

315 KRISHMA KUMARI 2105061 MBA 

316 LOVELEEN KAUR 2105062 MBA 

317 MAGANPREET SINGH 2105063 MBA 

318 MANDEEP SINGH 2105064 MBA 

319 MANJU KUMARI 2105065 MBA 

320 MANPREET KAUR 2105066 MBA 

321 MOHD ARBAZ KHAN 2105067 MBA 



 

 

322 MUNEEB GULZAR BHAT 2105068 MBA 

323 NARDEV SINGH 2105069 MBA 

324 NAZIM 2105070 MBA 

325 PALAK 2105071 MBA 

326 PINKI KUMARI 2105072 MBA 

327 PRIYA 2105073 MBA 

328 SANJEEV KUMAR 2105074 MBA 

329 SAMSHER SINGH 2105075 MBA 

330 SIMRAN SAINI 2105076 MBA 

331 SIMRANJEET KAUR 2105077 MBA 

332 SUKHPREET KAUR 2105078 MBA 

333 
 

SUMAN 2105079 MBA 

334 TRIPTA DEVI 2105080 MBA 

335 TUFAIL  AHMAD SHAH 2105081 MBA 

336 UMAR MAJID NAIK 2105082 MBA 

337 USAID MOHAMMAD DAR 2105083 MBA 

338 VISHAL BANGA 2105084 MBA 

339 WASIM AHMAD SHEIKH 2105085 MBA 

340 ZEESHAN ANEEQ DAR 2105086 MBA 

341 ZULKAFEEL AHMAD 

FARASH 
2105087 

MBA 

342 ABHISHEK 2105088 MCA 

343 AMANDEEP KAUR 2105089 MCA 

344 ANMOLPREET KAUR 2105090 MCA 

345 AQIB NASEER 2105091 MCA 

346 HARPREET KAUR 2105092 MCA 



 

 

347 
 

HARSH DHIMAN 2105093 MCA 

348 KAMALDEEP KAUR 2105094 MCA 

349 MANDEEP KAUR 2105095 MCA 

350 MANDEEP SINGH 2105096 MCA 

351 MOHAMMAD ASIF LONE 2105097 MCA 

352 NARINDER KAUR 2105098 MCA 

353 NIKUNJ GUPTA 2105099 MCA 

354 PAVANDEEP KAUR 2105100 MCA 

355 REEMA KUMARI 2105101 MCA 

356 ROSHAL LAL 2105102 MCA 

357 SHOWKAT AHMAD BHAT 2105103 MCA 

358 SKHWINDER KAUR 2105104 MCA 

359 UMER FAROOQ MIR 2105105 MCA 

360 VISHAL BHATIA 2105106 MCA 

361 AMIT SINGH 2105015 B.ARCH 

362 JASMEET SINGH 2105017 B.ARCH 

363 MOHIT AGGARWAL 2105018 B.ARCH 

364 AMANDEEP SINGH 2005288 B.TECH CSE 

365 ANIKET KUMAR 2005289 B.TECH CSE 

366 ANSHDEEP BHATHAL 2005290 B.TECH CSE 

367 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2005291 B.TECH CSE 

368 GAGANDEEP 2005292 B.TECH CSE 

369 GURINDER KAUR 2005293 B.TECH CSE 

370 GURPAL SINGH 2005294 B.TECH CSE 

371 GURPREET KAUR 2005295 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

372 LOVEPREET SINGH 2005297 B.TECH CSE 

373 POOJA 2005298 B.TECH CSE 

 
374 

RITIKA THAKUR 2005299 B.TECH CSE 

375 ROSHAN KUMAR 2005300 B.TECH CSE 

376 SONU 2005301 B.TECH CSE 

377 NATESH KUMAR 2005339 B.TECH CSE 

378 ROHAN GILL 2005340 B.TECH CSE 

379 YASH CHOUHAN 2005341 B.TECH CSE 

380 VISHAVJEET SINGH 2005304 B.TECH EE 

381 RAHUL 2005343 B.TECH EE 

382 JATIN KUMAR BHATIA 2005284 B.TECH CIVIL 

383 NISHANT RAHMAN 2005333 B.TECH CIVIL 

384 MOHAMMAD ILAYAS 2005334 B.TECH CIVIL 

385 SABEENA NAZIR 2005338 B.TECH CIVIL 

386 MOHD IQBAL SHEIKH 2028561 B.TECH CIVIL 

387 ARYAN PURI 1906403 B.TECH CSE 

388 BABLI SAINI 1906404 B.TECH CSE 

389 DIVYAJOT KAUR 1906405 B.TECH CSE 

390 ISAIAH MORDECAI 1906406 B.TECH CSE 

391 JAGDEEP KAUR 1906407 B.TECH CSE 

392 JASPREET KAUR 1906408 B.TECH CSE 

393 KAJAL KHANORIA 1906409 B.TECH CSE 

394 KIRAN 1906410 B.TECH CSE 

395 KULVEER SINGH 1906411 B.TECH CSE 

396 KUSHAL BHALWAL 1906412 B.TECH CSE 

397 MANISHA DEVI 1906413 B.TECH CSE 

398 PRINCEDEEP SINGH 1906414 B.TECH CSE 

399 SHAHBAZ 1906415 B.TECH CSE 
400 SHEIKH UMMAR SAROOQ 1906416 B.TECH CSE 

401 TENZIN TASHI 1906418 B.TECH CSE 

402 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV 1906419 B.TECH CSE 

403 VISHAL CHAUHAN 1906420 B.TECH CSE 

404 ZOSANGZUALI FANAI 1906421 B.TECH CSE 

405 VIBHA 1906451 B.TECH CSE 

406 CHAKSHU PURI 1906437 B.TECH ME 



 

 

407 GANESH KUMAR 1906438 B.TECH ME 

408 HARMANPREET SINGH 1906439 B.TECH ME 

409 NIKHIL BANGA 1906441 B.TECH ME 

410 PRERNA SHARMA 1906442 B.TECH ME 

411 SHEKHAR 1906444 B.TECH ME 

412 SHIVJEET SINGH 1906445 B.TECH ME 

413 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.TECH ME 

414 WAEL NOMAN 1906447 B.TECH ME 

415 SIKAS BATTA 1934517 B.TECH ME 

416 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.TECH ME 

417 ESHWAR 1906422 B.TECH EE 

418 GURPREET SINGH 1906423 B.TECH EE 

419 MANPREET 1906452 B.TECH EE 

420 BEN SMITH 1906399 B.TECH CIVIL 

421 HARPREET SAINI 1906400 B.TECH CIVIL 

422 NABIL MAMJI 1906401 B.TECH CIVIL 

423 RITIK KUMAR 1906402 B.TECH CIVIL 

424 MD AFRAIM HOSEN 1906448 B.TECH CIVIL 

425 SHIVANI SINGH 1906449 B.TECH CIVIL 

426 ZEENAT UL NISA 1906450 B.TECH CIVIL 

427 NADEEM AHMAD 1906451 B.TECH CIVIL 

428 EMANJAP KAUR 2005281 B.ARCH 

429 RAMANPREET KAUR 2005282 B.ARCH 

430 AKSHAY GOYAL 1906392 B.ARCH 

431 ASHWINI THAKREY 1906393 B.ARCH 

432 DIKSHA SHARMA 1906394 B.ARCH 



 

 

433 HC LALRERUATA 1906395 B.ARCH 

434 INDERPREET KAUR 1906396 B.ARCH 

435 JETHRO BANDA 1906397 B.ARCH 

436 SIMRANJOT SINGH 1935286 B.ARCH 

437 ABHISHEK PRASAD 1806917 B.ARCH 

438 KARAM GURPARTAP 

SINGH 
1806918 

B.ARCH 

439 RAJAT 1806919 B.ARCH 

440 SAHIL 1806920 B.ARCH 

441 SHREYA JAIN 1806922 B.ARCH 

442 SIMRANJIT KAUR 1806923 B.ARCH 

443 Sourav K 1806924 B.ARCH 

444 SUMEGHA SHARMA 1806925 B.ARCH 

 



 

 

 

     2021-22 

1.1 Number of students in academic year 2021-22 

S.No Name Registration Number Stream 
1 AMIT VERMA 2105024 B.TECH CSE 

2 BASHAR HOSSEN 2105025 B.TECH CSE 

3 BASIRUL 2105026 B.TECH CSE 

4 FAYSAL MONDAL 2105031 B.TECH CSE 

5 KANIKA 2105027 B.TECH CSE 

6 KRITIKA BANSAL 2105028 B.TECH CSE 

7 LALIT KUMAR 2105029 B.TECH CSE 

8 LOVPREET KAUR 2105030 B.TECH CSE 

9 NISHITA THAKUR 2105032 B.TECH CSE 

10 SAMARJIT JHADAI 2105033 B.TECH CSE 

11 TANYA MEHRA 2105034 B.TECH CSE 

12 ADARSH KUMAR 2105115 B.TECH CSE 

13 MUSKAN ALTAF 2105116 B.TECH CSE 

14 TOUKIR HOSSAIN 2105107 B.TECH ME 

15 EKNOOR SINGH 2105135 B.TECH ME 

16 GURDEEP SINGH 2105136 B.TECH ME 

17 LOVEN SHARMA 2105137 B.TECH ME 

18 MOHIT UMAR 2105138 B.TECH ME 

19 NEERAJ KUMAR 2105139 B.TECH ME 

20 RAJAT SHARMA 2105140 B.TECH ME 

21 SAHIL KAUSHAL 2105141 B.TECH ME 



 

 

22 AVNEET KAUR 2105035 B.TECH EE 

23 CHARANJEET 2105036 B.TECH EE 

24 
 

DAMANPREET SINGH 2105037 B.TECH EE 

25 
RUPESH KUMAR YADAV 2105038 

B.TECH EE 

26 VARUN SAINI 2105039 B.TECH EE 

27 AAMIR MAJEED WANI 2105117 B.TECH EE 

28 AMAN 2105118 B.TECH EE 

29 FIZA JAN 2105119 B.TECH EE 

30 GURMAJER SINGH 2105120 B.TECH EE 

31 GURWINDER SINGH 2105121 B.TECH EE 

32 JASPREET SINGH 2105122 B.TECH EE 

33 MANOJ KUMAR 2105123 B.TECH EE 

34 MANPREET SINGH 2105124 B.TECH EE 

35 NIKHIL DHIMAN 2105125 B.TECH EE 

36 NITESH 2105126 B.TECH EE 

37 RYTHAMPREET SINGH 2105127 B.TECH EE 

38 SATPAL SINGH 2105128 B.TECH EE 

39 SATWINDER SINGH 2105129 B.TECH EE 

40 SAURAV 2105130 B.TECH EE 

41 SHAHNAWAZ GULL 2105131 B.TECH EE 

42 SUKHJOT SINGH 2105132 B.TECH EE 

43 SYED ASIM 2105133 B.TECH EE 

44 YASHKARAN SINGH 2105134 B.TECH EE 

45 AKSHIT SHARMA 2105019 B.TECH CIVIL 



 

 

46 JEETU KUMAR 2105020 B.TECH CIVIL 

47 NANCY MAHE 2105021 B.TECH CIVIL 

48 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 2105022 B.TECH CIVIL 

49 SUKHPREET SINGH 2105023 B.TECH CIVIL 

50 ABRAR NAZIR SHAH 2105108 B.TECH CIVIL 

51 ADNAN HUSSAIN 2105109 B.TECH CIVIL 

52 AMIT KUMAR 2105110 B.TECH CIVIL 

53 HAAFIZ JAMAL 2105111 B.TECH CIVIL 

54 HUZOOR ALI 2105112 B.TECH CIVIL 

55 SHAILZA KUMARI 2105113 B.TECH CIVIL 

56 WASEEM HASSAN 2105114 B.TECH CIVIL 

57 AIJAZ AHMAD 2105146 M.Tech EE 

58 AKSHIT JASWAL 2105147 M.Tech EE 

59 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2105148 M.Tech EE 

60 BASHI BASHIR 2105149 M.Tech EE 

61 FAYAZ AHMAD DAR 2105150 M.Tech EE 

62 MISBAH RIYAZ 2105151 M.Tech EE 

63 MUZAFFAR MUSHTAQ 2105152 M.Tech EE 

64 MUZAMIL AHMAD 

PADDAR 
2105153 

M.Tech EE 

65 MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ 2105154 M.Tech EE 

66 RAJAT KUMAR 2105155 M.Tech EE 

67 REYAZ AHMAD BHAT 2105156 M.Tech EE 

68 SAIMA SHAFI 

CHOUDHARY 
2105157 

M.Tech EE 

69 SAQIB SHAFI MIR 2105158 M.Tech EE 



 

 

70 SATINDER YADAV 2105159 M.Tech EE 

71 SHAKIR HUSSAIN MIR 2105160 M.Tech EE 

72 UMAR KHURSHEED LONE 2105161 M.Tech EE 

73 UMER RASHEED MIR 2105162 M.Tech EE 

74 ZAHID MANZOOR 2105163 M.Tech EE 

75 PRABHJOT KAUR 2105142 M.Tech EE 

76 RAJ KUMAR 2105143 M.Tech EE 

77 RIYA 2105144 M.Tech EE 

78 SUPRIYA SHARMA 2105145 M.Tech EE 

79 AAMIR SAJAD GANOO 2105040 MBA 

80 AMAN ABROL 2105042 MBA 

81 ANKUSH KUMAR 2105043 MBA 

82 ASIF NABI SHEIKH 2105041 MBA 

83 BHAVNA DEVI 2105044 MBA 

84 DIKSHA DHIMAN 2105045 MBA 

85 GAGANDEEP KAUR 2105046 MBA 

86 GURWINDER SINGH 2105047 MBA 

87 HARDEEP SINGH 2105048 MBA 

88 HARMANJEET KAUR 2105049 MBA 

89 HARMINDER KAUR 2105050 MBA 

90 HARPREET SINGH 2105051 MBA 

91 HUZAIF SIKANDER 2105052 MBA 

92 ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT 2105053 MBA 

93 JAFFAR MAQBOOL 2105054 MBA 

94 JAMSHEED HUSSAIN DAR 2105055 MBA 



 

 

95 JASHANPREET KAUR 2105056 MBA 

96 KAMALJEET KAUR 2105057 MBA 

97 KAMALPREET KAUR 2105058 MBA 

98 KAMALPREET SINGH 2105059 MBA 

99 KANCHAN 2105060 MBA 

100 KRISHMA KUMARI 2105061 MBA 

101 LOVELEEN KAUR 2105062 MBA 

102 MAGANPREET SINGH 2105063 MBA 

103 MANDEEP SINGH 2105064 MBA 

104 MANJU KUMARI 2105065 MBA 

105 MANPREET KAUR 2105066 MBA 

106 MOHD ARBAZ KHAN 2105067 MBA 

107 MUNEEB GULZAR BHAT 2105068 MBA 

108 NARDEV SINGH 2105069 MBA 

109 NAZIM 2105070 MBA 

110 PALAK 2105071 MBA 

111 PINKI KUMARI 2105072 MBA 

112 PRIYA 2105073 MBA 

113 SANJEEV KUMAR 2105074 MBA 

114 SAMSHER SINGH 2105075 MBA 

115 SIMRAN SAINI 2105076 MBA 

116 SIMRANJEET KAUR 2105077 MBA 

117 SUKHPREET KAUR 2105078 MBA 

118 SUMAN 2105079 MBA 

119 
 

TRIPTA DEVI 2105080 MBA 



 

 

120 TUFAIL  AHMAD SHAH 2105081 MBA 

121 UMAR MAJID NAIK 2105082 MBA 

122 USAID MOHAMMAD DAR 2105083 MBA 

123 VISHAL BANGA 2105084 MBA 

124 WASIM AHMAD SHEIKH 2105085 MBA 

125 
ZEESHAN ANEEQ DAR 2105086 

MBA 

126 ZULKAFEEL AHMAD 

FARASH 
2105087 

MBA 

127 ABHISHEK 2105088 MCA 

128 AMANDEEP KAUR 2105089 MCA 

129 ANMOLPREET KAUR 2105090 MCA 

130 AQIB NASEER 2105091 MCA 

131 HARPREET KAUR 2105092 MCA 

132 HARSH DHIMAN 2105093 MCA 

133 KAMALDEEP KAUR 2105094 MCA 

134 MANDEEP KAUR 2105095 MCA 

135 MANDEEP SINGH 2105096 MCA 

136 MOHAMMAD ASIF LONE 2105097 MCA 

137 NARINDER KAUR 2105098 MCA 

138 NIKUNJ GUPTA 2105099 MCA 

139 PAVANDEEP KAUR 2105100 MCA 

140 REEMA KUMARI 2105101 MCA 

141 ROSHAL LAL 2105102 MCA 

142 SHOWKAT AHMAD BHAT 2105103 MCA 

143 SKHWINDER KAUR 2105104 MCA 



 

 

144 UMER FAROOQ MIR 2105105 MCA 

145 VISHAL BHATIA 2105106 MCA 

146 AMIT SINGH 2105015 B.ARCH 

147 JASMEET SINGH 2105017 B.ARCH 

148 MOHIT AGGARWAL 2105018 B.ARCH 

149 SHOWKAT AHMAD BHAT 2105103 MCA 

150 SKHWINDER KAUR 2105104 MCA 

151 UMER FAROOQ MIR 2105105 MCA 

152 VISHAL BHATIA 2105106 MCA 

153 AMIT SINGH 2105015 B.ARCH 

154 JASMEET SINGH 2105017 B.ARCH 

155 MOHIT AGGARWAL 2105018 B.ARCH 

156 GURPREET KAUR 2005295 B.TECH CSE 

157 LOVEPREET SINGH 2005297 B.TECH CSE 

158 POOJA 2005298 B.TECH CSE 

159 RITIKA THAKUR 2005299 B.TECH CSE 

160 ROSHAN KUMAR 2005300 B.TECH CSE 

161 SONU 2005301 B.TECH CSE 

162 NATESH KUMAR 2005339 B.TECH CSE 

163 ROHAN GILL 2005340 B.TECH CSE 

164 YASH CHOUHAN 2005341 B.TECH CSE 

165 VISHAVJEET SINGH 2005304 B.TECH EE 

166 RAHUL 2005343 B.TECH EE 

167 JATIN KUMAR BHATIA 2005284 B.TECH CIVIL 

168 NISHANT RAHMAN 2005333 B.TECH CIVIL 

169 MOHAMMAD ILAYAS 2005334 B.TECH CIVIL 



 

 

170 SABEENA NAZIR 2005338 B.TECH CIVIL 

171 MOHD IQBAL SHEIKH 2028561 B.TECH CIVIL 

172 AADIL FAROOQ 2005348 M.Tech EE 

173 AAMIR FAROOQ 2005349 M.Tech EE 

174 AAMIR YOUSUF MALIK 2005350 M.Tech EE 

175 ABID FAYAZ 2005352 M.Tech EE 

176 ADIL AHMAD GADA 2005353 M.Tech EE 

177 AMIR KHAN 2005354 M.Tech EE 

178 AMIR MUZAFAR 2005355 M.Tech EE 

179 BAZILA IMITIYAZ 2005356 M.Tech EE 

180 OWAID AHMAD MIR 2005357 M.Tech EE 

181 RAYEES AHMAD WANI 2005358 M.Tech EE 

182 ROUF FIRDOUS 2005359 M.Tech EE 

183 SAIMA NAZNEEN 2005360 M.Tech EE 

184 SAMREENA KHURSHID 2005361 M.Tech EE 

185 SAQLAIN SHAFFI TELI 2005362 M.Tech EE 

186 SHAHEEN IRSHAD 2005363 M.Tech EE 

187 SUHAIL AMEEN 2005364 M.Tech EE 

188 ZAHID MUSHTAQ 2005365 M.Tech EE 

189 GURSIMRAN KAUR 2005344 M.tech CSE 

190 MANDEEP KUMAR 2005345 M.tech CSE 

191 RIZWAN RASOOL 2005346 M.tech CSE 

192 SHARIQ BAHSIR BHAT 2005347 M.tech CSE 

193 AMANPREET KAUR 2005305 MBA 

194 AMANPREET SINGH 2005306 MBA 

195 ATHAR TANVEER DAR 2005307 MBA 



 

 

196 BHARAT PANDITA 2005308 MBA 

197 GURPREET KAUR 2005309 MBA 

198 GURPREET KAUR 2005310 MBA 

199 IQBAL SINGH 2005312 MBA 

200 JASPREET CHUMBER 2005313 MBA 

201 KIRANDEEP KAUR 2005315 MBA 

202 MAHESH KUMAR 2005316 MBA 

203 MAHINDER KAUR 2005317 MBA 

204 MANJEET KAUR 2005318 MBA 

205 MANPREET KAUR 2005320 MBA 

206 MANVIR KAUR 2005321 MBA 

207 SAPINDER KAUR 2005324 MBA 

208 SARBJEET 2005325 MBA 

209 SARBJIT KAUR 2005326 MBA 

210 SAMSHER SINGH PABLA 2005327 MBA 

211 SHEETAL 2005328 MBA 

212 SIMRANPREET KAUR 2005329 MBA 

213 AMANPREET KAUR 2005330 MCA 

214 HARPREET KAUR 2005331 MCA 

215 EMANJAP KAUR 2005281 B.ARCH 

216 RAMANPREET KAUR 2005282 B.ARCH 

217 Aditya Gupta 1736309 B.ARCH 

218 Amandeep Kaur 1736305 B.ARCH 

219 Jasleen Kaur 1736308 B.ARCH 

220 Preety 1736304 B.ARCH 



 

 

221 Saksham Jain 1736306 B.ARCH 

222 Sandeep Kaur 1736307 B.ARCH 

223 SIMRANJOT SINGH 1935286 B.ARCH 

224 ARYAN PURI 1906403 B.TECH CSE 

225 BABLI SAINI 1906404 B.TECH CSE 

226 DIVYAJOT KAUR 1906405 B.TECH CSE 
227 ISAIAH MORDECAI 1906406 B.TECH CSE 

228 JAGDEEP KAUR 1906407 B.TECH CSE 

229 JASPREET KAUR 1906408 B.TECH CSE 

230 KAJAL KHANORIA 1906409 B.TECH CSE 
231 

KIRAN 1906410 

B.TECH CSE 

232 KULVEER SINGH 1906411 B.TECH CSE 

233 KUSHAL BHALWAL 1906412 B.TECH CSE 

234 MANISHA DEVI 1906413 B.TECH CSE 

235 PRINCEDEEP SINGH 1906414 B.TECH CSE 

236 SHAHBAZ 1906415 B.TECH CSE 

237 SHEIKH UMMAR SAROOQ 1906416 B.TECH CSE 

238 TENZIN TASHI 1906418 B.TECH CSE 

239 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV 1906419 B.TECH CSE 

240 VISHAL CHAUHAN 1906420 B.TECH CSE 

241 ZOSANGZUALI FANAI 1906421 B.TECH CSE 

242 VIBHA 1906451 B.TECH CSE 

243 CHAKSHU PURI 1906437 B.TECH ME 

244 GANESH KUMAR 1906438 B.TECH ME 

245 HARMANPREET SINGH 1906439 B.TECH ME 

246 NIKHIL BANGA 1906441 B.TECH ME 

247 PRERNA SHARMA 1906442 B.TECH ME 

248 SHEKHAR 1906444 B.TECH ME 

249 SHIVJEET SINGH 1906445 B.TECH ME 

250 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.TECH ME 

251 WAEL NOMAN 1906447 B.TECH ME 

252 SIKAS BATTA 1934517 B.TECH ME 

253 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.TECH ME 

254 ESHWAR 1906422 B.TECH EE 



 

 

255 GURPREET SINGH 1906423 B.TECH EE 

256 MANPREET 1906452 B.TECH EE 

257 BEN SMITH 1906399 B.TECH CIVIL 

258 HARPREET SAINI 1906400 B.TECH CIVIL 

259 NABIL MAMJI 1906401 B.TECH CIVIL 

260 RITIK KUMAR 1906402 B.TECH CIVIL 

261 MD AFRAIM HOSEN 1906448 B.TECH CIVIL 

262 SHIVANI SINGH 1906449 B.TECH CIVIL 

263 ZEENAT UL NISA 1906450 B.TECH CIVIL 

264 NADEEM AHMAD 1906451 B.TECH CIVIL 

265 AKSHAY GOYAL 1906392 B.ARCH 

266 ASHWINI THAKREY 1906393 B.ARCH 

267 DIKSHA SHARMA 1906394 B.ARCH 

268 HC LALRERUATA 1906395 B.ARCH 

269 INDERPREET KAUR 1906396 B.ARCH 

270 JETHRO BANDA 1906397 B.ARCH 

271 SIMRANJOT SINGH 1935286 B.ARCH 

272 ABHIJEET SINGH SAINI 1806944 B.TECH CSE 

273 ABHISHEK THAKUR 1806945 B.TECH CSE 

274 AKASHDEEP SINGH 1806946 B.TECH CSE 

275 AKRITI 1806947 B.TECH CSE 

276 AMIT KUMAR 1806949 B.TECH CSE 

277 AMRINDER SINGH 1806950 B.TECH CSE 

278 ANKIT KAUL 1806951 B.TECH CSE 

279 ANOOP KUMAR 1806952 B.TECH CSE 

280 ATUL KUMAR 1806955 B.TECH CSE 



 

 

281 Dalbir Singh 1806957 B.TECH CSE 

282 DILBAG SINGH 1806958 B.TECH CSE 

283 GURPREET KAUR 1806959 B.TECH CSE 

284 KOMAL GUPTA 1806964 B.TECH CSE 

285 MANISH KUMAR 1806965 B.TECH CSE 

286 PARVEEN KUMAR 1806968 B.TECH CSE 

287 PRAMOD KUMAR 1806970 B.TECH CSE 

288 RAJINDER SINGH 1806971 B.TECH CSE 

289 RAJVIR KAUR 1806972 B.TECH CSE 

290 RAKHI 1806973 B.TECH CSE 

291 RUPINDER KAUR 1806975 B.TECH CSE 

292 SACHIN CHOBEY 1806976 B.TECH CSE 

293 SANJANA 1806979 B.TECH CSE 

294 SHAKIR HUSSAIN BHAT 1806980 B.TECH CSE 

295 SUKHPREET SINGH 1806981 B.TECH CSE 

296 VIKAS 1806982 B.TECH CSE 

297 AMANDEEP KAUR 1807023 B.TECH CSE 

298 AKSHIT JOSHI 1807009 B.TECH ME 

299 ANMOL SHARMA 1807010 B.TECH ME 

300 ASHOOK KUMAR SAH 1807011 B.TECH ME 

301 BALWINDER SINGH 1807012 B.TECH ME 

302 DURGESH TIWARI 1834619 B.TECH ME 

303 
GURCHARAN SINGH 1807013 

B.TECH ME 

304 HANISH THAKUR 1834620 B.TECH ME 

305 Manoj Sharma 1834621 B.TECH ME 

306 Umesh Singh Chandel 1807018 B.TECH ME 

307 VINAYAK KAUSHAL 1807019 B.TECH ME 



 

 

308 NITIN SANDHU 1804981 B.TECH ME 

309 TARUN BAINS 1804982 B.TECH ME 

310 BIKRAMJEET SINGH 1807028 B.TECH ME 

311 MOHAMMAD ASLAM 
WANI 

1834626 
B.TECH ME 

312 PARMINDER SINGH 1807029 B.TECH CIVIL 

313 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 1806926 B.TECH CIVIL 

314 ASHISH SHARMA 1806928 B.TECH CIVIL 

315 BHUWAN THAKUR 1806930 B.TECH CIVIL 

316 DANNY ZOTHANPUIA 1806931 B.TECH CIVIL 

317 kismat kumar 1806933 B.TECH CIVIL 

318 AMIT 1806934 B.TECH CIVIL 

319 MOHAMMAD AFJAL 1806935 B.TECH CIVIL 

320 MWANAWINA 

MULAMBWA 
1806937 

B.TECH CIVIL 

321 nitin kumar 1806939 B.TECH CIVIL 

322 RAJAN MANDAL 1834617 B.TECH CIVIL 

323 RAVI KANT 1806940 B.TECH CIVIL 

324 SIMWANAZA ALLAN 1806941 B.TECH CIVIL 

325 TANVI 1806942 B.TECH CIVIL 

326 ZOLIANSANGI 1806943 B.TECH CIVIL 

327 Arjuman Rafiq 1834622 B.TECH CIVIL 

328 ARSHID MAJID DAR 1807020 B.TECH CIVIL 

329 IQRA JAN 1834623 B.TECH CIVIL 

330 ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT 1834624 B.TECH CIVIL 

331 GAURAV PALIA 1804976 B.TECH CIVIL 

332 JAGMOHAN SINGH 1806984 B.TECH EE 



 

 

333 
 

LUMANO MWELEMKA 1806986 B.TECH EE 

334 UMAR MAJID NAIK 1807026 B.TECH EE 

335 ABHISHEK PRASAD 1806917 B.ARCH 

336 KARAM GURPARTAP 

SINGH 
1806918 

B.ARCH 

337 RAJAT 1806919 B.ARCH 

338 SAHIL 1806920 B.ARCH 

339 SHREYA JAIN 1806922 B.ARCH 

340 SIMRANJIT KAUR 1806923 B.ARCH 

341 Sourav K 1806924 B.ARCH 

342 SUMEGHA SHARMA 1806925 B.ARCH 

343 ADITYA GUPTA 1708052 B.ARCH 

344 ANIT KUMAR 

SHRIVASTAVA 1708053 

B.ARCH 

345 ANJALI 1708054 B.ARCH 

346 HARJEEVAN KAUR 1708055 B.ARCH 

347 
 

ISHA SHARMA 1708056 B.ARCH 

348 MANISHA 1708057 B.ARCH 

349 MEHAK ARORA 1708058 B.ARCH 

350 NANDINI SINGH 1708059 B.ARCH 

351 POONAM THAKUR 1708061 B.ARCH 

352 PRANSHU 1708062 B.ARCH 

353 RASHIKA CHAUDHARY 1708063 B.ARCH 

354 SAURAV DIWAN 1708065 B.ARCH 

355 TAMANNA GOYAL 1708066 B.ARCH 

356 TANVI AGGARWAL 1708067 B.ARCH 

 



 

 

 

                  2020-21 

1.1 Number of students in academic year 2020-21 

S.No Name Registration Number Stream 

1 AMANDEEP SINGH 2005288 B.Tech CSE 

2 ANIKET KUMAR 2005289 B.Tech CSE 

3 ANSHDEEP BHATHAL 2005290 B.Tech CSE 

4 ARSHDEEP SINGH 2005291 B.Tech CSE 

5 GAGANDEEP 2005292 B.Tech CSE 

6 GURINDER KAUR 2005293 B.Tech CSE 

7 GURPAL SINGH 2005294 B.Tech CSE 

8 GURPREET KAUR 2005295 B.Tech CSE 

9 LOVEPREET SINGH 2005297 B.Tech CSE 

10 POOJA 2005298 B.Tech CSE 

11 RITIKA THAKUR 2005299 B.Tech CSE 

12 ROSHAN KUMAR 2005300 B.Tech CSE 

13 SONU 2005301 B.Tech CSE 

14 NATESH KUMAR 2005339 B.Tech CSE 

15 ROHAN GILL 2005340 B.Tech CSE 

16 YASH CHOUHAN 2005341 B.Tech CSE 

17 VISHAVJEET SINGH 2005304 B.Tech EE 

18 RAHUL 2005343 B.Tech EE 

19 JATIN KUMAR BHATIA 2005284 B.Tech CIVIL 

20 NISHANT RAHMAN 2005333 B.Tech CIVIL 

21 MOHAMMAD ILAYAS 2005334 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

22 SABEENA NAZIR 2005338 B.Tech CIVIL 

23 MOHD IQBAL SHEIKH 2028561 B.Tech CIVIL 

24 
 

AADIL FAROOQ 2005348 M.Tech EE 

25 
AAMIR FAROOQ 2005349 

M.Tech EE 

26 AAMIR YOUSUF MALIK 2005350 M.Tech EE 

27 ABID FAYAZ 2005352 M.Tech EE 

28 ADIL AHMAD GADA 2005353 M.Tech EE 

29 AMIR KHAN 2005354 M.Tech EE 

30 AMIR MUZAFAR 2005355 M.Tech EE 

31 BAZILA IMITIYAZ 2005356 M.Tech EE 

32 OWAID AHMAD MIR 2005357 M.Tech EE 

33 RAYEES AHMAD WANI 2005358 M.Tech EE 

34 ROUF FIRDOUS 2005359 M.Tech EE 

35 SAIMA NAZNEEN 2005360 M.Tech EE 

36 SAMREENA KHURSHID 2005361 M.Tech EE 

37 SAQLAIN SHAFFI TELI 2005362 M.Tech EE 

38 SHAHEEN IRSHAD 2005363 M.Tech EE 

39 SUHAIL AMEEN 2005364 M.Tech EE 

40 ZAHID MUSHTAQ 2005365 M.Tech EE 

41 GURSIMRAN KAUR 2005344 M.tech CSE 

42 MANDEEP KUMAR 2005345 M.tech CSE 

43 RIZWAN RASOOL 2005346 M.tech CSE 

44 SHARIQ BAHSIR BHAT 2005347 M.tech CSE 

45 AMANPREET KAUR 2005305 MBA 



 

 

46 AMANPREET SINGH 2005306 MBA 

47 ATHAR TANVEER DAR 2005307 MBA 

48 BHARAT PANDITA 2005308 MBA 

49 GURPREET KAUR 2005309 MBA 

50 GURPREET KAUR 2005310 MBA 

51 IQBAL SINGH 2005312 MBA 

52 JASPREET CHUMBER 2005313 MBA 

53 KIRANDEEP KAUR 2005315 MBA 

54 MAHESH KUMAR 2005316 MBA 

55 MAHINDER KAUR 2005317 MBA 

56 MANJEET KAUR 2005318 MBA 

57 MANPREET KAUR 2005320 MBA 

58 MANVIR KAUR 2005321 MBA 

59 SAPINDER KAUR 2005324 MBA 

60 SARBJEET 2005325 MBA 

61 SARBJIT KAUR 2005326 MBA 

62 SAMSHER SINGH PABLA 2005327 MBA 

63 SHEETAL 2005328 MBA 

64 SIMRANPREET KAUR 2005329 MBA 

65 AMANPREET KAUR 2005330 MCA 

66 HARPREET KAUR 2005331 MCA 

67 EMANJAP KAUR 2005281 B.ARCH 

68 RAMANPREET KAUR 2005282 B.ARCH 

69 
ARYAN PURI 1906403 

B.Tech CSE 

70 
BABLI SAINI 1906404 

B.Tech CSE 



 

 

71 
DIVYAJOT KAUR 1906405 

B.Tech CSE 

72 
ISAIAH MORDECAI 1906406 

B.Tech CSE 

73 
JAGDEEP KAUR 1906407 

B.Tech CSE 

74 
JASPREET KAUR 1906408 

B.Tech CSE 

75 
KAJAL KHANORIA 1906409 

B.Tech CSE 

76 
KIRAN 1906410 

B.Tech CSE 

77 
KULVEER SINGH 1906411 

B.Tech CSE 

78 
KUSHAL BHALWAL 1906412 

B.Tech CSE 

79 
MANISHA DEVI 1906413 

B.Tech CSE 

80 
PRINCEDEEP SINGH 1906414 

B.Tech CSE 

81 
SHAHBAZ 1906415 

B.Tech CSE 

82 
SHEIKH UMMAR SAROOQ 1906416 

B.Tech CSE 

83 
TENZIN TASHI 1906418 

B.Tech CSE 

84 
VIKAS KUMAR YADAV 1906419 

B.Tech CSE 

85 
VISHAL CHAUHAN 1906420 

B.Tech CSE 

86 
ZOSANGZUALI FANAI 1906421 

B.Tech CSE 

87 VIBHA 
1906451 

B.Tech CSE 

88 CHAKSHU PURI 1906437 B.Tech ME 

89 GANESH KUMAR 1906438 B.Tech ME 

90 HARMANPREET SINGH 1906439 B.Tech ME 

91 NIKHIL BANGA 1906441 B.Tech ME 

92 PRERNA SHARMA 1906442 B.Tech ME 

93 SHEKHAR 1906444 B.Tech ME 

94 SHIVJEET SINGH 1906445 B.Tech ME 

95 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.Tech ME 

96 WAEL NOMAN 1906447 B.Tech ME 



 

 

97 SIKAS BATTA 1934517 B.Tech ME 

98 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.Tech ME 

99 ESHWAR 1906422 B.Tech EE 

100 GURPREET SINGH 1906423 B.Tech EE 

101 MANPREET 1906452 B.Tech EE 

102 BEN SMITH 1906399 B.Tech CIVIL 

103 HARPREET SAINI 1906400 B.Tech CIVIL 

104 NABIL MAMJI 1906401 B.Tech CIVIL 

105 RITIK KUMAR 1906402 B.Tech CIVIL 

106 MD AFRAIM HOSEN 1906448 B.Tech CIVIL 

107 SHIVANI SINGH 1906449 B.Tech CIVIL 

108 ZEENAT UL NISA 1906450 B.Tech CIVIL 

109 NADEEM AHMAD 1906451 B.Tech CIVIL 

110 AKSHAY GOYAL 1906392 B.ARCH 

111 ASHWINI THAKREY 1906393 B.ARCH 

112 DIKSHA SHARMA 1906394 B.ARCH 

113 HC LALRERUATA 1906395 B.ARCH 

114 INDERPREET KAUR 1906396 B.ARCH 

115 JETHRO BANDA 1906397 B.ARCH 

116 SIMRANJOT SINGH 1935286 B.ARCH 

117 MASARATH HUSSAIN DAR 1934527 M.Tech EE 

118 MUSTAK AHMAD KHAN 1934526 M.Tech EE 

119 
 

MUSTAQEEM AFZAL 1934529 M.Tech EE 

120 SADHIR KUMAR VERMA 1906454 M.Tech EE 

121 SUHAIL RAFIQ 1934531 M.Tech EE 



 

 

122 VERENDER SINGH AHLAWAT 1906455 M.Tech EE 

123 AMANDEEP KAUR 1906424 MBA 

124 ANILPREET SASAN 1906425 MBA 

125 DALJEET KAUR 1906426 MBA 

126 DIKSHA POSWAL 1906427 MBA 

127 KARAMJIT KAUR 1906429 MBA 

128 MANPREET KAUR 1906430 MBA 

129 MUKESH KUMAR 1906431 MBA 

130 RAMANDEEP KAUR 1906432 MBA 

131 REEMA SOOD 1906433 MBA 

132 SATKIRAT KAUR 1906434 MBA 

133 SHUBHAM 1906435 MBA 

134 SUKHDEEP KAUR 1934532 MBA 

135 TALIB ALI BHAT 1934534 MBA 

136 TANVIR AHMAD LONE 1934536 MBA 

137 AAMIR AHMAD KAMKAR 1934537 MBA 

138 BHARTI SONI 1934521 MCA 

139 JATIN GAUTAM 1906462 MCA 

140 JYOTI DEVI 1906463 MCA 

141 KIRANDEEP KAUR 1906464 MCA 

142 KIRANPREET KAUR 1906465 MCA 

143 MANPREET KAUR 1906466 MCA 

144 RAJNISH KAUR 1906469 MCA 



 

 

145 RAMANPREET KAUR 1906470 MCA 

146 RAVINDER KAUR 1906471 MCA 

147 GURKIRAT SINGH 1906456 M.ARCH 

148 GURPREET SINGH 1906457 M.ARCH 

149 RAMANPREET KAUR 1906458 M.ARCH 

150 RISHABH SINGH 1906459 M.ARCH 

151 SAKSHI SAINI 1906460 M.ARCH 

152 SANGEETA RANI 1906461 M.ARCH 

153 GURKIRAT SINGH 1906456 M.ARCH 

154 ABHIJEET SINGH SAINI 1806944 B.Tech CSE 

155 ABHISHEK THAKUR 1806945 B.Tech CSE 

156 AKASHDEEP SINGH 1806946 B.Tech CSE 

157 AKRITI 1806947 B.Tech CSE 

158 AMIT KUMAR 1806949 B.Tech CSE 

159 AMRINDER SINGH 1806950 B.Tech CSE 

160 ANKIT KAUL 1806951 B.Tech CSE 

161 ANOOP KUMAR 1806952 B.Tech CSE 

162 ATUL KUMAR 1806955 B.Tech CSE 

163 Dalbir Singh 1806957 B.Tech CSE 

164 DILBAG SINGH 1806958 B.Tech CSE 

164 GURPREET KAUR 1806959 B.Tech CSE 

166 KOMAL GUPTA 1806964 B.Tech CSE 

167 MANISH KUMAR 1806965 B.Tech CSE 

168 PARVEEN KUMAR 1806968 B.Tech CSE 

169 PRAMOD KUMAR 1806970 B.Tech CSE 

170 RAJINDER SINGH 1806971 B.Tech CSE 



 

 

171 RAJVIR KAUR 1806972 B.Tech CSE 

172 RAKHI 1806973 B.Tech CSE 

173 RUPINDER KAUR 1806975 B.Tech CSE 

174 SACHIN CHOBEY 1806976 B.Tech CSE 

175 SANJANA 1806979 B.Tech CSE 

176 SHAKIR HUSSAIN BHAT 1806980 B.Tech CSE 

177 SUKHPREET SINGH 1806981 B.Tech CSE 

178 VIKAS 1806982 B.Tech CSE 

179 AMANDEEP KAUR 1807023 B.Tech CSE 

180 AKSHIT JOSHI 1807009 B.Tech ME 

181 
ANMOL SHARMA 1807010 

B.Tech ME 

182 ASHOOK KUMAR SAH 1807011 B.Tech ME 

183 BALWINDER SINGH 1807012 B.Tech ME 

184 DURGESH TIWARI 1834619 B.Tech ME 

185 GURCHARAN SINGH 1807013 B.Tech ME 

186 HANISH THAKUR 1834620 B.Tech ME 

187 Manoj Sharma 1834621 B.Tech ME 

188 Umesh Singh Chandel 1807018 B.Tech ME 

189 VINAYAK KAUSHAL 1807019 B.Tech ME 

190 NITIN SANDHU 1804981 B.Tech ME 

191 TARUN BAINS 1804982 B.Tech ME 

192 BIKRAMJEET SINGH 1807028 B.Tech ME 

193 MOHAMMAD ASLAM WANI 1834626 B.Tech ME 

194 PARMINDER SINGH 1807029 B.Tech CIVIL 

195 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 1806926 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

196 ASHISH SHARMA 1806928 B.Tech CIVIL 

197 BHUWAN THAKUR 1806930 B.Tech CIVIL 

198 DANNY ZOTHANPUIA 1806931 B.Tech CIVIL 

199 kismat kumar 1806933 B.Tech CIVIL 

200 AMIT 1806934 B.Tech CIVIL 

201 MOHAMMAD AFJAL 1806935 B.Tech CIVIL 

202 MWANAWINA MULAMBWA 1806937 B.Tech CIVIL 

203 nitin kumar 1806939 B.Tech CIVIL 

204 RAJAN MANDAL 1834617 B.Tech CIVIL 

205 RAVI KANT 1806940 B.Tech CIVIL 

206 SIMWANAZA ALLAN 1806941 B.Tech CIVIL 

207 TANVI AGGARWAL 1708067 B.ARCH 

208 TANVI 1806942 B.Tech CIVIL 

209 ZOLIANSANGI 1806943 B.Tech CIVIL 

210 Arjuman Rafiq 1834622 B.Tech CIVIL 

211 ARSHID MAJID DAR 1807020 B.Tech CIVIL 

212 IQRA JAN 1834623 B.Tech CIVIL 

213 ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT 1834624 B.Tech CIVIL 

214 GAURAV PALIA 1804976 B.Tech CIVIL 

215 JAGMOHAN SINGH 1806984 B.Tech EE 

216 LUMANO MWELEMKA 1806986 B.Tech EE 

217 UMAR MAJID NAIK 1807026 B.Tech EE 

218 ABHISHEK PRASAD 1806917 B.ARCH 

219 KARAM GURPARTAP SINGH 1806918 B.ARCH 

220 RAJAT 1806919 B.ARCH 



 

 

221 SAHIL 1806920 B.ARCH 

222 SHREYA JAIN 1806922 B.ARCH 

223 SIMRANJIT KAUR 1806923 B.ARCH 

224 Sourav K 1806924 B.ARCH 

225 SUMEGHA SHARMA 1806925 B.ARCH 

226 ADITYA SINGH 1708111 B.Tech CSE 

227 DAVINDER SINGH 1708114 B.Tech CSE 

228 DEEPAK 1708115 B.Tech CSE 

229 DEEPAK KUMAR 1708116 B.Tech CSE 

230 DEPINDER KAUR 1708117 B.Tech CSE 

231 FARHAN NABI 1708119 B.Tech CSE 

232 HEMANT MEHTA 1708121 B.Tech CSE 

233 Jatin Patti 1708199 B.Tech CSE 

234 MANISH KUMAR JHA 1708126 B.Tech CSE 

235 MANISH SAH 1708127 B.Tech CSE 

236 MOHD AAQIB DAR 1708085 B.Tech CSE 

237 NAND KISHORE KUMAR 1708131 B.Tech CSE 

238 NAYEEM AHMAD MALLA 1708132 B.Tech CSE 

239 NEHA 1708133 B.Tech CSE 

240 NEHA 1708134 B.Tech CSE 

241 PARDEEP KAUR 1708137 B.Tech CSE 

242 PRABHJEET SINGH 1708138 B.Tech CSE 

243 PRABHJOT KAUR 1708139 B.Tech CSE 

244 PRINCE RAWAT 1708141 B.Tech CSE 

245 RAVINDER SINGH 1708142 B.Tech CSE 



 

 

246 RAYEES AHMAD AKHOON 1708143 B.Tech CSE 

247 RISHAV KUMAR 1708144 B.Tech CSE 

248 RIYA 1708145 B.Tech CSE 

249 RUPINDER KAUR 1708147 B.Tech CSE 

250 SAHIL 1708149 B.Tech CSE 

251 SANJAY 1708150 B.Tech CSE 

252 SAURABH 1708151 B.Tech CSE 

253 

SHARNTH THAKUR 1708152 

B.Tech CSE 

254 KUNDAN KUMAR 1708153 B.Tech CSE 

255 SHUBH kUMAR 1708154 B.Tech CSE 

256 SHUBHAM 1708155 B.Tech CSE 

257 SHUBHAM CHANDEL 1708156 B.Tech CSE 

258 SOURAV SHARMA 1708158 B.Tech CSE 

259 SUKHWINDER KAUR 1708159 B.Tech CSE 

260 TAMNNA 1708160 B.Tech CSE 

261 VISHAL SINGH 1708162 B.Tech CSE 

262 YASIR BASHIR LONE 1708163 B.Tech CSE 

263 MALA DEVI 1708214 B.Tech CSE 

264 AAMIR NAZIR 1708068 B.Tech CIVIL 

265 AMANDEEP 1708069 B.Tech CIVIL 

266 ADNAN QAYOOM 1708070 B.Tech CIVIL 

267 AKSHAYAT KOIRALA 1708071 B.Tech CIVIL 

268 DEEPAK KUMAR 1708073 B.Tech CIVIL 

269 ELIZABETH kalyoti 1708075 B.Tech CIVIL 

270 HABIB ULLA DAR 1708076 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

271 HUZAIF SIKANDER 1708078 B.Tech CIVIL 

272 ISHFAQ HAMID LONE 1708079 B.Tech CIVIL 

273 KAMLESH KUMAR 1708081 B.Tech CIVIL 

274 MANISH 1708082 B.Tech CIVIL 

275 MANISH kUMAR 1708083 B.Tech CIVIL 

276 MIR FURQAN ALI 1708084 B.Tech CIVIL 

277 MOHD ARBAZ kHAN 1708086 B.Tech CIVIL 

278 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 1708129 B.Tech CIVIL 

279 NABRAJ SAH 1708130 B.Tech CIVIL 

280 NISHAN SHRESTHA 1708087 B.Tech CIVIL 

281 NISHANT WALIA 1708088 B.Tech CIVIL 

282 NITISH kUMAR 1708089 B.Tech CIVIL 

283 PARWINDER SINGH 1708092 B.Tech CIVIL 

284 PRIYA 1708093 B.Tech CIVIL 

285 RAHUL RAJ 1708094 B.Tech CIVIL 

286 RANBEER THAKUR 1708095 B.Tech CIVIL 

287 RAVNEET KAUR 1708096 B.Tech CIVIL 

288 Samreena Maqbool 1735837 B.Tech CIVIL 

289 SANGARSH KAITH 1708097 B.Tech CIVIL 

290 SANU KUMAR THAPA 1708098 B.Tech CIVIL 

291 SHARIF hUSSAIN kHAN 1708099 B.Tech CIVIL 

292 SUHAIL AHMAD BHAT 1708102 B.Tech CIVIL 

293 VILI P KAPPO 1708103 B.Tech CIVIL 

294 WASIM AHMAD SHEIKH 1708104 B.Tech CIVIL 

295 AQIB MUJTABA 1708210 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

296 ARBINA FARHAT 1708211 B.Tech CIVIL 

297 AKSHIT JASWAL 1708164 B.Tech EE 

298 BHAGAT SINGH 1708195 B.Tech EE 

299 GURPREET KAUR 1708166 B.Tech EE 

300 MANVIR SINGH 1708167 B.Tech EE 

301 RAHUL KUMAR 1708168 B.Tech EE 

302 RAJAN BABU SAH 1708169 B.Tech EE 

303 RAJAT kUMAR 1708170 B.Tech EE 

304 SAHIL MINHAS 1708171 B.Tech EE 

305 Sukhpreet Singh 1708209 B.Tech EE 

306 AAMIR YOUSUF MALIK 1708215 B.Tech EE 

307 GURDEEP SINGH 1708216 B.Tech EE 

308 Amit Kumar 1708193 B.Tech ME 

309 BALWINDER SINGH 1708194 B.Tech ME 

310 CHIRAG SHARMA 1708196 B.Tech ME 

311 HAPPY 1708197 B.Tech ME 

312 Harbhajan Singh 1708198 B.Tech ME 

313 Mukul Kumar 1708201 B.Tech ME 

314 Navjot Singh 1708202 B.Tech ME 

315 Nikhil Singh 1708203 B.Tech ME 

316 Pawan Kumar 1708207 B.Tech ME 

317 SHIVAM GAUD 1708208 B.Tech ME 

318 AKHIL THAKUR 1708224 B.Tech ME 

319 AMRINDER SINGH 1708225 B.Tech ME 

320 SHREY SOOD 1708226 B.Tech ME 

321 ADITYA GUPTA 1708052 B.ARCH 



 

 

322 ANIT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 1708053 B.ARCH 

323 ANJALI 1708054 B.ARCH 

324 HARJEEVAN KAUR 1708055 B.ARCH 

325 ISHA SHARMA 1708056 B.ARCH 

326 MANISHA 1708057 B.ARCH 

327 MEHAK ARORA 1708058 B.ARCH 

328 NANDINI SINGH 1708059 B.ARCH 

329 POONAM THAKUR 1708061 B.ARCH 

330 PRANSHU 1708062 B.ARCH 

331 RASHIKA CHAUDHARY 1708063 B.ARCH 

332 SAURAV DIWAN 1708065 B.ARCH 

333 
 

TAMANNA GOYAL 1708066 B.ARCH 

334 AMANPREET SINGH 

 
1608375 

B.ARCH 

335 BARJINDER SINGH 1637791 B.ARCH 

336 DIKSHA THAKUR 1608376 B.ARCH 

337 DIVANSHU THAKUR 1608377 B.ARCH 

338 HARSIMRAN SINGH 1608379 B.ARCH 

339 JASMINE KAUR BHOGAL 1608380 B.ARCH 

340 JEROME LAVA 1608381 B.ARCH 

341 KARAN KUMAR 1608382 B.ARCH 

342 Maninder Singh 1608383 B.ARCH 

343 MANYA SHARMA 1608385 B.ARCH 

344 Mohit Kumar 1608386 B.ARCH 

345 SALMAN HAIDER 1608389 B.ARCH 

346 Swarandeep Singh 1608391 B.ARCH 



 

 

347 
 

UDIT VISHNOI 1608392 B.ARCH 

348 VAISHAILI DHIMAN 1608393 B.ARCH 

349 VANLALMALSAWMI 1608394 B.ARCH 

 



 

 

 

      2019-20 

1.1 Number of students in academic year 2019-20 

S.No Name Registration Number Stream 

1 ARYAN PURI 1906403 B.Tech CSE 

2 BABLI SAINI 1906404 B.Tech CSE 

3 DIVYAJOT KAUR 1906405 B.Tech CSE 

4 ISAIAH MORDECAI 1906406 B.Tech CSE 

5 JAGDEEP KAUR 1906407 B.Tech CSE 

6 JASPREET KAUR 1906408 B.Tech CSE 

7 KAJAL KHANORIA 1906409 B.Tech CSE 

8 KIRAN 1906410 B.Tech CSE 

9 KULVEER SINGH 1906411 B.Tech CSE 

10 KUSHAL BHALWAL 1906412 B.Tech CSE 
11 MANISHA DEVI 1906413 B.Tech CSE 

12 PRINCEDEEP SINGH 1906414 B.Tech CSE 

13 SHAHBAZ 1906415 B.Tech CSE 

14 SHEIKH UMMAR SAROOQ 1906416 B.Tech CSE 

15 TENZIN TASHI 1906418 B.Tech CSE 

16 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV 1906418 B.Tech CSE 

17 VISHAL CHAUHAN 1906420 B.Tech CSE 

18 ZOSANGZUALI FANAI 1906421 B.Tech CSE 

19 VIBHA 1906451 B.Tech CSE 

20 CHAKSHU PURI 1906437 B.Tech ME 

21 GANESH KUMAR 1906438 B.Tech ME 

22 HARMANPREET SINGH 1906439 B.Tech ME 

23 NIKHIL BANGA 1906441 B.Tech ME 

24 
 

PRERNA SHARMA 1906442 B.Tech ME 

25 
SHEKHAR 1906444 

B.Tech ME 

26 SHIVJEET SINGH 1906445 B.Tech ME 

27 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.Tech ME 

28 WAEL NOMAN 1906447 B.Tech ME 

29 SIKAS BATTA 1934517 B.Tech ME 

30 ROHIT THAKUR 1934518 B.Tech ME 



 

 

31 ESHWAR 1906422 B.Tech EE 

32 GURPREET SINGH 1906423 B.Tech EE 

33 MANPREET 1906452 B.Tech EE 

34 BEN SMITH 1906399 B.Tech CIVIL 

35 HARPREET SAINI 1906400 B.Tech CIVIL 

36 NABIL MAMJI 1906401 B.Tech CIVIL 

37 RITIK KUMAR 1906402 B.Tech CIVIL 

38 MD AFRAIM HOSEN 1906448 B.Tech CIVIL 

39 SHIVANI SINGH 1906449 B.Tech CIVIL 

40 ZEENAT UL NISA 1906450 B.Tech CIVIL 

41 NADEEM AHMAD 1906451 B.Tech CIVIL 

42 AKSHAY GOYAL 1906392 B.ARCH 

43 ASHWINI THAKREY 1906393 B.ARCH 

44 DIKSHA SHARMA 1906394 B.ARCH 

45 HC LALRERUATA 1906395 B.ARCH 

46 INDERPREET KAUR 1906396 B.ARCH 

47 JETHRO BANDA 1906397 B.ARCH 

48 SIMRANJOT SINGH 1935286 B.ARCH 

49 MASARATH HUSSAIN 

DAR 

1934527 M.Tech EE 

50 MUSTAK AHMAD KHAN 1934526 M.Tech EE 

51 MUSTAQEEM AFZAL 1934529 M.Tech EE 

52 SADHIR KUMAR VERMA 1906454 M.Tech EE 

53 SUHAIL RAFIQ 1934531 M.Tech EE 

54 VERENDER SINGH 

AHLAWAT 

1906455 M.Tech EE 



 

 

55 AMANDEEP KAUR 1906424 MBA 

56 ANILPREET SASAN 1906425 MBA 

57 DALJEET KAUR 1906426 MBA 

58 DIKSHA POSWAL 1906427 MBA 

59 KARAMJIT KAUR 1906429 MBA 

60 MANPREET KAUR 1906430 MBA 

61 MUKESH KUMAR 1906431 MBA 

62 RAMANDEEP KAUR 1906432 MBA 

63 REEMA SOOD 1906433 MBA 

64 SATKIRAT KAUR 1906434 MBA 

65 SHUBHAM 1906435 MBA 

66 SUKHDEEP KAUR 1934532 MBA 

67 TALIB ALI BHAT 1934534 MBA 

68 TANVIR AHMAD LONE 1934536 MBA 

69 AAMIR AHMAD KAMKAR 1934537 MBA 

70 BHARTI SONI 1934521 MCA 

71 DEEPANSHU TANDOU 1934519 MCA 

72 JATIN GAUTAM 1906462 MCA 

73 JYOTI DEVI 1906463 MCA 

74 KIRANDEEP KAUR 1906464 MCA 

75 KIRANPREET KAUR 1906465 MCA 

76 MANPREET KAUR 1906466 MCA 

77 RAJNISH KAUR 1906469 MCA 

78 RAMANPREET KAUR 1906470 MCA 

79 RAVINDER KAUR 1906471 MCA 



 

 

80 GURKIRAT SINGH 1906456 M.ARCH 

81 GURPREET SINGH 1906457 M.ARCH 

82 RAMANPREET KAUR 1906458 M.ARCH 

83 RISHABH SINGH 1906459 M.ARCH 

84 SAKSHI SAINI 1906460 M.ARCH 

85 SANGEETA RANI 1906461 M.ARCH 

86 ABHIJEET SINGH SAINI 1806944 B.Tech CSE 

87 ABHISHEK THAKUR 1806945 B.Tech CSE 

88 AKASHDEEP SINGH 1806946 B.Tech CSE 

89 AKRITI 1806947 B.Tech CSE 

90 AMIT KUMAR 1806949 B.Tech CSE 

91 AMRINDER SINGH 1806950 B.Tech CSE 

92 ANKIT KAUL 1806951 B.Tech CSE 

93 ANOOP KUMAR 1806952 B.Tech CSE 

94 ATUL KUMAR 1806955 B.Tech CSE 

95 Dalbir Singh 1806957 B.Tech CSE 

96 DILBAG SINGH 1806958 B.Tech CSE 

97 GURPREET KAUR 1806959 B.Tech CSE 

98 KOMAL GUPTA 1806964 B.Tech CSE 

99 MANISH KUMAR 1806965 B.Tech CSE 

100 PARVEEN KUMAR 1806968 B.Tech CSE 

101 PRAMOD KUMAR 1806970 B.Tech CSE 

102 RAJINDER SINGH 1806971 B.Tech CSE 

103 RAJVIR KAUR 1806972 B.Tech CSE 

104 RAKHI 1806973 B.Tech CSE 

105 RUPINDER KAUR 1806975 B.Tech CSE 

106 SACHIN CHOBEY 1806976 B.Tech CSE 



 

 

107 SANJANA 1806979 B.Tech CSE 

108 SHAKIR HUSSAIN BHAT 1806980 B.Tech CSE 

109 SUKHPREET SINGH 1806981 B.Tech CSE 

110 VIKAS 1806982 B.Tech CSE 

111 AMANDEEP KAUR 1807023 B.Tech CSE 

112 AKSHIT JOSHI 1807009 B.Tech ME 

113 ANMOL SHARMA 1807010 B.Tech ME 

114 ASHOOK KUMAR SAH 1807011 B.Tech ME 

115 BALWINDER SINGH 1807012 B.Tech ME 

116 DURGESH TIWARI 1834619 B.Tech ME 

117 GURCHARAN SINGH 1807013 B.Tech ME 

118 HANISH THAKUR 1834620 B.Tech ME 

119 
 

Manoj Sharma 1834621 B.Tech ME 

120 Umesh Singh Chandel 1807018 B.Tech ME 

121 VINAYAK KAUSHAL 1807019 B.Tech ME 

122 NITIN SANDHU 1804981 B.Tech ME 

123 TARUN BAINS 1804982 B.Tech ME 

124 BIKRAMJEET SINGH 1807028 B.Tech ME 

125 
MOHAMMAD ASLAM 

WANI 
1834626 

B.Tech ME 

126 PARMINDER SINGH 1807029 B.Tech CIVIL 

127 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 1806926 B.Tech CIVIL 

128 ASHISH SHARMA 1806928 B.Tech CIVIL 

129 BHUWAN THAKUR 1806930 B.Tech CIVIL 

130 DANNY ZOTHANPUIA 1806931 B.Tech CIVIL 

131 kismat kumar 1806933 B.Tech CIVIL 

132 AMIT 1806934 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

133 MOHAMMAD AFJAL 1806935 B.Tech CIVIL 

134 MWANAWINA 

MULAMBWA 
1806937 

B.Tech CIVIL 

135 nitin kumar 1806939 B.Tech CIVIL 

136 RAJAN MANDAL 1834617 B.Tech CIVIL 

137 RAVI KANT 1806940 B.Tech CIVIL 

138 SIMWANAZA ALLAN 1806941 B.Tech CIVIL 

139 TANVI 1806942 B.Tech CIVIL 

140 ZOLIANSANGI 1806943 B.Tech CIVIL 

141 Arjuman Rafiq 1834622 B.Tech CIVIL 

142 ARSHID MAJID DAR 1807020 B.Tech CIVIL 

143 IQRA JAN 1834623 B.Tech CIVIL 

144 ISHFAQ AHMAD BHAT 1834624 B.Tech CIVIL 

145 GAURAV PALIA 1804976 B.Tech CIVIL 

146 JAGMOHAN SINGH 1806984 B.Tech EE 

147 LUMANO MWELEMKA 1806986 B.Tech EE 

148 UMAR MAJID NAIK 1807026 B.Tech EE 

149 ABHISHEK PRASAD 1806917 B.ARCH 

150 KARAM GURPARTAP 

SINGH 
1806918 

B.ARCH 

151 RAJAT 1806919 B.ARCH 

152 SAHIL 1806920 B.ARCH 

153 SHREYA JAIN 1806922 B.ARCH 

154 SIMRANJIT KAUR 1806923 B.ARCH 

155 Sourav K 1806924 B.ARCH 

156 SUMEGHA SHARMA 1806925 B.ARCH 



 

 

157 ASIA MANZOOR 1807036 M.tech EE 

158 BASU MAGOTRA 1807037 M.tech EE 

159 FAYIZ MANZOOR 1807040 M.tech EE 

160 GURDIP SINGH BALA 1807041 M.tech EE 

161 JAUAID MUSHTAQ 1807042 M.tech EE 

162 JEHANGIR RASHID 1807043 M.tech EE 

163 KANEEZ FATIMA 1807044 M.tech EE 

164 MEHAK MUSHTAQ 1807045 M.tech EE 

165 Raqaya mohi u din 1807048 M.tech EE 

166 SHEIKH SHAKIR ZAHOOR 1807050 M.tech EE 

167 SHERAZA BASHIR 1807051 M.tech EE 

168 UZNAIN FAROOQ 1807052 M.tech EE 

169 JASPREET KAUR 1807031 M.TECH CSE 

170 MALEK AL HOSAN 1807032 M.TECH CSE 

171 NEHA BANSAL 1807033 M.TECH CSE 

172 AJAY KUMAR 1806989 MBA 

173 AMANPREET KAUR 1806990 MBA 

174 AMRITPAL KAUR 1834618 MBA 

175 AMRTA RANI 1806991 MBA 

176 AQIB FAROOQ 1806992 MBA 

177 DAMAN JOT KAUR 1806993 MBA 

178 farooz din shah 1806994 MBA 

179 HARPREET KAUR 1806995 MBA 

180 KAMALJEET KAUR 1806997 MBA 

181 KHUSHBU 1806998 MBA 



 

 

182 KIRANJEET KAUR 1806999 MBA 

183 NEHA BHATT 1807000 MBA 

184 POOJA SHARMA 1807001 MBA 

185 POONAM 1807002 MBA 

186 SENTNMBWE SHAKURU 1807003 MBA 

187 SHEENA SAINI 1807004 MBA 

188 TIWONGE 

KAPHAMIENGO 
1807005 

MBA 

189 vaishali sharma 1807007 MBA 

190 Anuradha Hans 1807057 MCA 

191 Charanjit Kaur 1807058 MCA 

192 DAMANPREET KAUR 1807059 MCA 

193 Kirandeep Kaur 1807061 MCA 

194 NISHA 1807062 MCA 

195 RAMANDEEP KAUR 1807063 MCA 

196 RITIKA 1807064 MCA 

197 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ 1807066 MCA 

198 SIMAT RANI 1807067 MCA 

199 SHAVETA DEVI 1807065 MCA 

200 Hitesh garg 1807055 M.ARCH 

201 Ashish pal singh 1807053 M.ARCH 

202 HARMANDEEP SINGH 1807054 M.ARCH 

203 DHARAMVIR SINGH 1834627 M.ARCH 

204 ADITYA SINGH 1708111 B.Tech CSE 

205 DAVINDER SINGH 1708114 B.Tech CSE 

206 DEEPAK 1708115 B.Tech CSE 



 

 

207 DEEPAK KUMAR 1708116 B.Tech CSE 

208 DEPINDER KAUR 1708117 B.Tech CSE 

209 FARHAN NABI 1708119 B.Tech CSE 

210 HEMANT MEHTA 1708121 B.Tech CSE 

211 Jatin Patti 1708199 B.Tech CSE 

212 MANISH KUMAR JHA 1708126 B.Tech CSE 

213 MANISH SAH 1708127 B.Tech CSE 

214 MOHD AAQIB DAR 1708085 B.Tech CSE 

215 NAND KISHORE KUMAR 1708131 B.Tech CSE 

216 NAYEEM AHMAD MALLA 1708132 B.Tech CSE 

217 NEHA 1708133 B.Tech CSE 

218 NEHA 1708134 B.Tech CSE 

219 PARDEEP KAUR 1708137 B.Tech CSE 

220 PRABHJEET SINGH 1708138 B.Tech CSE 

221 PRABHJOT KAUR 1708139 B.Tech CSE 

222 PRINCE RAWAT 1708141 B.Tech CSE 

223 RAVINDER SINGH 1708142 B.Tech CSE 

224 RAYEES AHMAD AKHOON 1708143 B.Tech CSE 

225 RISHAV KUMAR 1708144 B.Tech CSE 

226 RIYA 1708145 B.Tech CSE 

227 RUPINDER KAUR 1708147 B.Tech CSE 

228 SAHIL 1708149 B.Tech CSE 

229 SANJAY 1708150 B.Tech CSE 

230 SAURABH 1708151 B.Tech CSE 

231 

SHARNTH THAKUR 1708152 

B.Tech CSE 



 

 

232 KUNDAN KUMAR 1708153 B.Tech CSE 

233 SHUBH kUMAR 1708154 B.Tech CSE 

234 SHUBHAM 1708155 B.Tech CSE 

235 SHUBHAM CHANDEL 1708156 B.Tech CSE 

236 SOURAV SHARMA 1708158 B.Tech CSE 

237 SUKHWINDER KAUR 1708159 B.Tech CSE 

238 TAMNNA 1708160 B.Tech CSE 

239 VISHAL SINGH 1708162 B.Tech CSE 

240 YASIR BASHIR LONE 1708163 B.Tech CSE 

241 MALA DEVI 1708214 B.Tech CSE 

242 AAMIR NAZIR 1708068 B.Tech CIVIL 

243 AMANDEEP 1708069 B.Tech CIVIL 

244 ADNAN QAYOOM 1708070 B.Tech CIVIL 

245 AKSHAYAT KOIRALA 1708071 B.Tech CIVIL 

246 DEEPAK KUMAR 1708073 B.Tech CIVIL 

247 ELIZABETH kalyoti 1708075 B.Tech CIVIL 

248 HABIB ULLA DAR 1708076 B.Tech CIVIL 

249 HUZAIF SIKANDER 1708078 B.Tech CIVIL 

250 ISHFAQ HAMID LONE 1708079 B.Tech CIVIL 

251 KAMLESH KUMAR 1708081 B.Tech CIVIL 

252 MANISH 1708082 B.Tech CIVIL 

253 MANISH kUMAR 1708083 B.Tech CIVIL 

254 MIR FURQAN ALI 1708084 B.Tech CIVIL 

255 MOHD ARBAZ kHAN 1708086 B.Tech CIVIL 

256 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 1708129 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

257 NABRAJ SAH 1708130 B.Tech CIVIL 

258 NISHAN SHRESTHA 1708087 B.Tech CIVIL 

259 NISHANT WALIA 1708088 B.Tech CIVIL 

260 NITISH kUMAR 1708089 B.Tech CIVIL 

261 PARWINDER SINGH 1708092 B.Tech CIVIL 

262 PRIYA 1708093 B.Tech CIVIL 

263 RAHUL RAJ 1708094 B.Tech CIVIL 

264 RANBEER THAKUR 1708095 B.Tech CIVIL 

265 RAVNEET KAUR 1708096 B.Tech CIVIL 

266 Samreena Maqbool 1735837 B.Tech CIVIL 

267 SANGARSH KAITH 1708097 B.Tech CIVIL 

268 SANU KUMAR THAPA 1708098 B.Tech CIVIL 

269 SHARIF hUSSAIN kHAN 1708099 B.Tech CIVIL 

270 SUHAIL AHMAD BHAT 1708102 B.Tech CIVIL 

271 VILI P KAPPO 1708103 B.Tech CIVIL 

272 WASIM AHMAD SHEIKH 1708104 B.Tech CIVIL 

273 AQIB MUJTABA 1708210 B.Tech CIVIL 

274 ARBINA FARHAT 1708211 B.Tech CIVIL 

275 AKSHIT JASWAL 1708164 B.Tech EE 

276 BHAGAT SINGH 1708195 B.Tech EE 

277 GURPREET KAUR 1708166 B.Tech EE 

278 MANVIR SINGH 1708167 B.Tech EE 

279 RAHUL KUMAR 1708168 B.Tech EE 

280 RAJAN BABU SAH 1708169 B.Tech EE 

281 RAJAT kUMAR 1708170 B.Tech EE 



 

 

282 SAHIL MINHAS 1708171 B.Tech EE 

283 Sukhpreet Singh 1708209 B.Tech EE 

284 AAMIR YOUSUF MALIK 1708215 B.Tech EE 

285 GURDEEP SINGH 1708216 B.Tech EE 

286 Amit Kumar 1708193 B.Tech ME 

287 BALWINDER SINGH 1708194 B.Tech ME 

288 CHIRAG SHARMA 1708196 B.Tech ME 

289 HAPPY 1708197 B.Tech ME 

290 Harbhajan Singh 1708198 B.Tech ME 

291 Mukul Kumar 1708201 B.Tech ME 

292 Navjot Singh 1708202 B.Tech ME 

293 Nikhil Singh 1708203 B.Tech ME 

294 Pawan Kumar 1708207 B.Tech ME 

295 SHIVAM GAUD 1708208 B.Tech ME 

296 AKHIL THAKUR 1708224 B.Tech ME 

297 AMRINDER SINGH 1708225 B.Tech ME 

298 SHREY SOOD 1708226 B.Tech ME 

299 ADITYA GUPTA 1708052 B.ARCH 

300 ANIT KUMAR 

SHRIVASTAVA 1708053 

B.ARCH 

301 ANJALI 1708054 B.ARCH 

302 HARJEEVAN KAUR 1708055 B.ARCH 

303 
ISHA SHARMA 1708056 

B.ARCH 

304 MANISHA 1708057 B.ARCH 

305 MEHAK ARORA 1708058 B.ARCH 

306 NANDINI SINGH 1708059 B.ARCH 



 

 

307 POONAM THAKUR 1708061 B.ARCH 

308 PRANSHU 1708062 B.ARCH 

309 RASHIKA CHAUDHARY 1708063 B.ARCH 

310 SAURAV DIWAN 1708065 B.ARCH 

311 TAMANNA GOYAL 1708066 B.ARCH 

312 TANVI AGGARWAL 1708067 B.ARCH 

313 AKASH DEEP 1608452 B.Tech CSE 

314 AMANJOT SINGH 1608453 B.Tech CSE 

315 AMIJOT SINGH 1608455 B.Tech CSE 

316 ANKIT KALIA 1608456 B.Tech CSE 

317 ARSHPREET KAUR 1608457 B.Tech CSE 

318 BIKRAM SINGH 1608459 B.Tech CSE 

319 BITTU KUMAR 1608460 B.Tech CSE 

320 DEWANSH RISHI 1608461 B.Tech CSE 

321 DIKSHA 1608462 B.Tech CSE 

322 DIKSHA KUMARI 1608463 B.Tech CSE 

323 GURJOT KAUR 1637807 B.Tech CSE 

324 HARJEET KAUR 1608465 B.Tech CSE 

325 Harmanpreet singh 1608466 B.Tech CSE 

326 HIMANSHU THAKUR 1608469 B.Tech CSE 

327 HITESHI SHARMA 1608470 B.Tech CSE 

328 INDERJIT SINGH 1608471 B.Tech CSE 

329 JAGPREET SINGH 1608472 B.Tech CSE 

330 JASKIRAT SINGH 1608473 B.Tech CSE 

331 JAVDDE AHMAD RATHER 1637808 B.Tech CSE 



 

 

332 KANCHAN SHARMA 1608474 B.Tech CSE 

333 
 

KIRANJEET KAUR 1608475 B.Tech CSE 

334 KUNIK KUMAR 1608476 B.Tech CSE 

335 LAKSHYA KASHYAP 1608477 B.Tech CSE 

336 MALKIT SINGH 1608479 B.Tech CSE 

337 MANINDER KAUR 1608481 B.Tech CSE 

338 MANJINDER SINGH 1608482 B.Tech CSE 

339 MANPREET KAUR 1608484 B.Tech CSE 

340 MUKUL SHARMA 1608486 B.Tech CSE 

341 NAVJOT KAUR 1608487 B.Tech CSE 

342 PALLVI CHAUHAN 1608488 B.Tech CSE 

343 PARUL VERMA 1608489 B.Tech CSE 

344 PARWINDERJIT KAUR 1608490 B.Tech CSE 

345 PAWAN KUMAR 1637809 B.Tech CSE 

346 PINTU KUMAR SHARMA 1608492 B.Tech CSE 

347 
 

PRAKRITY 1608493 B.Tech CSE 

348 PREETY KUMARI 1608494 B.Tech CSE 

349 PRIYA GANDHI 1608495 B.Tech CSE 

350 RAJENDRA SHAHU 1637810 B.Tech CSE 

351 RAJINDER KAUR 1608496 B.Tech CSE 

352 RAMANDEEP KAUR 1608497 B.Tech CSE 

353 RANDHIR KUMAR 1608498 B.Tech CSE 

354 RAVINDER PAL 1608499 B.Tech CSE 

355 RITU BALA 1608500 B.Tech CSE 

356 SAHIL 1608501 B.Tech CSE 



 

 

357 SAMEER AHMAD BABA 1608502 B.Tech CSE 

358 SAMEER BHARWAL 1608503 B.Tech CSE 

359 SARABJEET SINGH 1608504 B.Tech CSE 

360 SHAHID NAZIR NAZIR 1637813 B.Tech CSE 

361 SHIVANI 1608506 B.Tech CSE 

362 SHIVANSHU SINGH 1608507 B.Tech CSE 

363 SUKHWINDER KAUR 1637814 B.Tech CSE 

364 SUMEET KUMAR 1608508 B.Tech CSE 

365 TANIA BHAWAN 1608509 B.Tech CSE 

366 UMA DEVI 1608510 B.Tech CSE 

367 VAISHALI 1608511 B.Tech CSE 

368 VIKRANT KUMAR 1608512 B.Tech CSE 

369 AASHIQ MUSHTAQ 1608564 B.Tech ME 

370 ABHISHEK RANA 1608564 B.Tech ME 

371 AFTAB ALAM 1608565 B.Tech ME 

372 AJAY SINGH 1608566 B.Tech ME 

373 AMANDEEP SINGH 1608569 B.Tech ME 

374 AMANDEEP SINGH 1608568 B.Tech ME 

375 AMANPREET SINGH 1608570 B.Tech ME 

376 ANAND BHARTI 1608571 B.Tech ME 

377 ANKIT SAILI 1608572 B.Tech ME 

378 ANSHUL KAUSHAL 1637826 B.Tech ME 

379 ARJUN BK PURAN 1608573 B.Tech ME 

380 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 1608574 B.Tech ME 

381 DANISH MUJTABA 1608576 B.Tech ME 

382 DEEPANSHA BHALLA 1608577 B.Tech ME 



 

 

383 GURPINDER SINGH 1608579 B.Tech ME 

384 HARWINDER SINGH 1608580 B.Tech ME 

385 JASWINDER PAL SINGH 1608582 B.Tech ME 

386 KABUYEFARID ABUBAKAR 1637827 B.Tech ME 

387 KHALID MUJTABA 

MANTOO 
1608583 

B.Tech ME 

388 LOVISH PURI 1608584 B.Tech ME 

389 MD AMJAD 1608586 B.Tech ME 

390 MD EHSHAN 1637828 B.Tech ME 

391 MOHAMMAD SAJID 1608587 B.Tech ME 

392 NAYEEN AHMAD 1608589 B.Tech ME 

393 PARMINDER SINGH 1637829 B.Tech ME 

394 PRABHJOT SINGH 1608592 B.Tech ME 

395 SAHIL KUMAR 1608594 B.Tech ME 

396 SAURAV SUMAN 1608595 B.Tech ME 

397 SIPPU KUMAR 1608597 B.Tech ME 

398 SUKHPREET SINGH 1608598 B.Tech ME 

399 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 1608600 B.Tech ME 

400 TARUN KUMAR 1608602 B.Tech ME 

401 VINOD KUMAR 1608604 B.Tech ME 

402 WAHID HUSSAIN 1637830 B.Tech ME 

403 AAQIB AYOUB 1608396 B.Tech CIVIL 

404 ADARSH THAKUR 1608397 B.Tech CIVIL 

405 AKASH CHOUDHARY 1608398 B.Tech CIVIL 

406 AKASH RANA 1608399 B.Tech CIVIL 

407 ANKIT SHARMA 1608400 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

408 AQIB BASHIR 1608401 B.Tech CIVIL 

409 AZHAR MUSTAQ 1608402 B.Tech CIVIL 

410 BUSMA JAN 1637792 B.Tech CIVIL 

411 CHANDAN KUMAR 1608403 B.Tech CIVIL 

412 DEEPAK KUMAR 1608404 B.Tech CIVIL 

413 DHARAM PAL 1608405 B.Tech CIVIL 

414 DIPESH KUMAR JHA 1608406 B.Tech CIVIL 

415 HIMANSHU MEHTA 1608408 B.Tech CIVIL 

416 IMRAN FAROOQ 1608409 B.Tech CIVIL 

417 IMTIYAZ MANZOOR 1637793 B.Tech CIVIL 

418 JAHANGEER AHMAD MIR 1608411 B.Tech CIVIL 

419 JUNAID NAZIR 1608412 B.Tech CIVIL 

420 JUNAID RASHID DAR 1608413 B.Tech CIVIL 

421 KASHIF QAMAR 1637794 B.Tech CIVIL 

422 KHEOKA YEPTHO 1608414 B.Tech CIVIL 

423 KYSAR BASHIR 1637795 B.Tech CIVIL 

424 LATEEF MAJEED 1637796 B.Tech CIVIL 

425 MALIK MOHAMMAD 1608415 B.Tech CIVIL 

426 MANZOOR FAROOQ 1637797 B.Tech CIVIL 

427 MIR ZAHID AKBAR 1608416 B.Tech CIVIL 

428 

MITLESH KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA 
1608418 

B.Tech CIVIL 

429 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 1608419 B.Tech CIVIL 

430 MUDASIR AHMAD PARAY 1637798 B.Tech CIVIL 

431 MUKUL KUMAR 1608421 B.Tech CIVIL 

432 MUZAMIL YASEEM 1608422 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

433 OPINDERJEET SINGH 1608423 B.Tech CIVIL 

434 PARAMJEET SINGH 1608424 B.Tech CIVIL 

435 RAHUL KUMAR 1608428 B.Tech CIVIL 

436 RAMEEZ AKRAM 1637800 B.Tech CIVIL 

437 RASHID LATIF 1637811 B.Tech CIVIL 

438 RATAN KUMAR 1608429 B.Tech CIVIL 

439 RIZWAN AHMAD WANI 1637801 B.Tech CIVIL 

440 ROUF AHMAD BHAT 1637803 B.Tech CIVIL 

441 SAHIL MANKOTIA 1608431 B.Tech CIVIL 

442 SAMUEL LALNUNPUIA 1608432 B.Tech CIVIL 

443 SAQIB BASHIR 1608433 B.Tech CIVIL 

444 SHAH SUHAIB MUJTABA 1608434 B.Tech CIVIL 

445 

SHAHBAAZ MAJEED 

MALLA 
1608435 

B.Tech CIVIL 

446 

SHAHNAWAAZ HAMID 

MALLA 
1608436 

B.Tech CIVIL 

447 SHAKIR NABI GANIE 1637804 B.Tech CIVIL 

448 SHEREYA THAKUR 1608438 B.Tech CIVIL 

449 Simrandeep Singh Sethi 1608439 B.Tech CIVIL 

450 SOFI NASIR FARHAN 1608440 B.Tech CIVIL 

451 SONIA THAKUR 1608441 B.Tech CIVIL 

452 SYED NAVEED ASHRAE 1608443 B.Tech CIVIL 

453 TAPESH KUMAR 1637805 B.Tech CIVIL 

454 UBAID FAROOQ 1608444 B.Tech CIVIL 

455 VIVEK THAKUR 1608447 B.Tech CIVIL 

456 YASHPREET KAUR 1608448 B.Tech CIVIL 



 

 

457 ZEESHAN NAZIR 1637806 B.Tech CIVIL 

458 NSIBAMBI HUSAAN 1637799 B.Tech CIVIL 

459 AARTI 1608513 B.Tech EE 

460 ABHISHEK 1637815 B.Tech EE 

461 ARSHDEEP SINGH 1608514 B.Tech EE 

462 ARYAN 1608515 B.Tech EE 

463 GURSEWAK SINGH 1608407 B.Tech EE 

464 KARAN KATARIA 1637816 B.Tech EE 

465 KARTIK JASWAL 1608521 B.Tech EE 

466 NSIBAMBI HUSAAN 1637799 B.Tech EE 

467 PARWINDER SINGH 1637817 B.Tech EE 

468 TARANJEET SINGH 1637819 B.Tech EE 

469 Vishal Kumar 1608523 B.Tech EE 

470 ANJALI VERMA 1608524 B.Tech ECE 

471 ASHISH KUMAR 1608525 B.Tech ECE 

472 ATUL KUMAR 1608526 B.Tech ECE 

473 DEEPAK KUMAR 1608527 B.Tech ECE 

474 GOWHAR AZIZ HELLA 1608528 B.Tech ECE 

475 GULAB SINGH 1637821 B.Tech ECE 

476 ROSHNI 1608529 B.Tech ECE 

477 SAHIL HIRA 1608530 B.Tech ECE 

478 VIKAS SHARMA 1608531 B.Tech ECE 

479 VIKAS TIWARI 1608532 B.Tech ECE 

480 ZUBAIR AHMAD MIR 1608533 B.Tech ECE 

481 

AMANPREET SINGH 

 
1608375 

B.ARCH 



 

 

482 BARJINDER SINGH 1637791 B.ARCH 

483 DIKSHA THAKUR 1608376 B.ARCH 

484 DIVANSHU THAKUR 1608377 B.ARCH 

485 HARSIMRAN SINGH 1608379 B.ARCH 

486 JASMINE KAUR BHOGAL 1608380 B.ARCH 

487 JEROME LAVA 1608381 B.ARCH 

488 KARAN KUMAR 1608382 B.ARCH 

489 Maninder Singh 1608383 B.ARCH 

490 MANYA SHARMA 1608385 B.ARCH 

491 Mohit Kumar 1608386 B.ARCH 

492 SALMAN HAIDER 1608389 B.ARCH 

493 Swarandeep Singh 1608391 B.ARCH 

494 UDIT VISHNOI 1608392 B.ARCH 

495 VAISHAILI DHIMAN 1608393 B.ARCH 

496 VANLALMALSAWMI 1608394 B.ARCH 

497 Aishi Oberoi 1509942 B.ARCH 

498 Aishwarya Shanker 1509943 B.ARCH 

499 Anshul Jamval 1509945 B.ARCH 

500 Aradhana 1509946 B.ARCH 

501 Avantika Mahajan 1509947 B.ARCH 

502 Bhupender 1509948 B.ARCH 

503 Gurpreet Singh 1509949 B.ARCH 

504 himraj 1509950 B.ARCH 

505 Isiagi Noath 1509951 B.ARCH 

506 Jaspreet Singh 1509952 B.ARCH 



 

 

507 Jatin Chetal 1509953 B.ARCH 

508 LObsang Jampa 1509954 B.ARCH 

509 Megha Sharma 1509955 B.ARCH 

510 Mehak Mehta 1509956 B.ARCH 

511 Paras yadav 1509958 B.ARCH 

512 Rajat Thapar 1509959 B.ARCH 

513 Sandeep Kaur 1509963 B.ARCH 

514 Sandeep Kaur 1509964 B.ARCH 

515 Sanpreet Kaur 1509965 B.ARCH 

516 Shivam Goyal 1509966 B.ARCH 

517 Shristy Tyagi 1509967 B.ARCH 

518 shubham sarangal 1509968 B.ARCH 

519 SImranjeet Kaur 1509969 B.ARCH 

520 Sivank Rastogi 1509970 B.ARCH 

521 Sonal Sharma 1509971 B.ARCH 

522 Sumit singh Negi 1509972 B.ARCH 
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